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CONTINENTAL ABSOLUTO DE AMERICA 2011 [59465] (MEX, Toluca,

Estado de MexicO) start: 2011-04-19
More information and rating report

Name
Bruzon Batista, Lazaro
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Bringas Osuna, lvan Jarek

Alvarez Ramirez, Miguel An

Escobar Forero, Alder

Cori, Jorge
Yermolinsky, Alex

Barrientos, Sergio E

De La Paz Perdomo, Frank

Vescovi, Giovanni
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Lafuente, Pablo

Name

Bluvshtein, Mark
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Martinez Ocampo, Fernando

Pitterson, Jomo

Quesada Perez, Yasser

Panesso Rivera, Henry

Abreu Delgado, Aryam

Martin Del Campo C., Rober

Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manu

De La Paz Perdomo, Frank
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Barrientos, Sergio E

Name

Vescovi, Giovanni
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German Montoya, Gabriel

Arribas Robina, Maritza

Quinonez Centeno, Carlos D

Gongora Reyes, Maikel

Hernandez Guerrero, Gilber

Gurevich, Dmitry

Lafuente, Pablo

Bruzon Batista, Lazaro

NN N[N N

Friedel, Joshua E

Name

Quesada Perez, Yuniesky

Opp. name

Country

CuB

Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX

MEX

COoL

PER

USA

COoL

cuB

BRA

ARG

Country

CAN

Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX

JAM

cuB

COoL

CcuB

MEX

CcuB

CcuB

COoL

Country

BRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
MEX

CcuB

GUA

CcuB

MEX

USA

ARG

CcuB

USA

Country

CuB

Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title

Rating Total Games DB
2686 745 Game
Opp. Rtng Score  View
2119 1.0

2286 1.0

2470 1.0

2485 0.5

2530 1.0

2499 1.0

2460 0.5

2634 0.5

2572 1.0

Rating Total Games DB
2589 7.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View

0 1.0

2263 1.0

2401 0.5

2351 1.0

2485 0.5

2415 1.0

2480 1.0

2460 0.5

2499 1.0

Rating Total Games DB
2634 7.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2114 1.0

2296 0.5

2256 1.0

2452 1.0

2528 0.5

2475 1.0

2572 1.0

2686 0.5

2529 1.0

Rating Total Games DB
2620 7.5 Game

Opp. Rtng Score  View


http://ratings.fide.com/tournament_details.phtml?event=59465
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#112
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#55
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#28
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#23
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#16
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#21
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#27
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#2
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#8
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#117
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#62
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#31
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#42
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#22
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#33
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#24
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#27
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#21
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#113
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#57
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#65
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#29
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#18
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#26
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#8
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#1
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#17
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Rosas Reyes, Raul

Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Dani

Lorenzana, Wilson Estuardo

Almeida Saenz, Alfonso
Zapata, Alonso
Felgaer, Ruben

Ibragimov, lldar
De La Paz Perdomo, Frank

Alvarez Navarro, Martin

Harper, Ryan
Rojas Alarcon, Julian Anto

Bruzon Batista, Lazaro

Ortiz Suarez, Isan

Lafuente, Pablo

Kovalyov, Anton
Lorenzana, Wilson Estuardo

Gonzalez Garcia, Jose

Name

Corrales Jimenez, Fidel
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Sanchez Garcia, losif

Gonzalez Arroyo, Lenin

Gongora Reyes, Maikel

Arenas, David

Gonzalez Garcia, Jose
Capo Vidal, Uriel

Campos Vila, Milena

Zapata, Alonso
Abreu Delgado, Aryam

Name

Ortiz Suarez, Isan

Opp. name

O

MM m

Martinez Garcia, Jose Joag

Arellano Ramirez, Luis Rod

Aquirre Manzo, Leopoldo An

Hernandez Guerrero, Eduard

Cori, Jorge
Blanco Fernandez, Alvaro

Alvarez Ramirez, Miguel An

MEX
COL
GUA
MEX
COL
ARG
USA
cuB

Country

PER

Opp.

MEX
TRI

MEX
cuB
cuB
ARG
ARG
GUA
MEX

Fed.

Country

CcuB

Opp.

MEX
MEX
CuB
CoL
MEX
MEX
CuB
COoL
CuB

Fed.

Country

CcuB

Opp.

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
PER

MEX
MEX

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2011
2137
2227
2349
2477
2577
2545
2460
Rating
2485
Opp. Rtng
2061
2184
2297
2686
2555
2572
2629
2227
2511
Rating
2585
Opp. Rtng
2108
2279
2452
2420
2511
2328
2215
2477
2485
Rating
2555
Opp. Rtng
2128
2004
2211
2329
2485
2308
2286

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0
1.0

Total
7.0

Score

1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0
0

0.5
1.0
1.0

Total
7.0

Score

1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0
0

0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0

Total
7.0

Score

0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
0

0.5
1.0

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View


http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#157
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#106
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#74
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#43
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#25
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#7
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#14
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#27
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#135
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#88
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#53
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#1
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#15
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#8
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#3
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#74
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#19
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#116
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#58
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#29
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#32
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#19
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#47
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#77
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#25
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#22
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#110
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#159
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#81
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#46
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#23
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#50
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#55
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[] Ruiz Sanchez, Orlen
Name

De La Paz Perdomo, Frank
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Martha Palafox, Jaime Lion

Gutierrez Carmona, Juan Al

Tavison Garcia, Alioscha

Leon Hoyos, Manuel

Friedel, Joshua E

Gonzalez Garcia, Jose

Bruzon Batista, Lazaro

Bluvshtein, Mark
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Quesada Perez, Yuniesky

Name

Lafuente, Pablo
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Cataneo Esparza, Rene Javi

Sturt, Raven M

Martin Del Campo C., Rober

Gurevich, Dmitry

Barrientos, Sergio E

Cori, Jorge
Vescovi, Giovanni

Fernandez Cardoso, Alexei
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Bruzon Batista, Lazaro

Name

Friedel, Joshua E

O
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Lino Lopez, Israel

Campos Vila, Milena

Morales Garcia, Sergio Jos

Rios, Cristhian Camilo

De La Paz Perdomo, Frank

Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manu

Nogueiras, Jesus

Felgaer, Ruben
Vescovi, Giovanni

ONMCOECONECONE0O

Name
Barrientos, Sergio E
Opp. name

[] Hernandez Belmontes, Humbe

PER
cuB
Country
CuB
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
USA
MEX
cuB
CAN
CcuB
Country
ARG
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
USA
MEX
USA
COoL
PER
BRA
CcuB
CcuB
Country
USA
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
CcuB
MEX
COL
CcuB
cuB
cuB
ARG
BRA
Country
COL
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX

2386
2388
Rating
2460
Opp. Rtng
2061
2192
2130
2546
2529
2511
2686
2589
2620
Rating
2572
Opp. Rtng
2100
2259
2415
2475
2499
2485
2634
2442
2686
Rating
2529
Opp. Rtng
2086
2215
2341
2409
2460
2480
2565
2577
2634
Rating
2499
Opp. Rtng
2065

1.0
1.0

Total
6.5

Score

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
0

Total
6.5

Score

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0
0

1.0
0

Total
6.5

Score

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0
0

Total
6.5
Score

1.0

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View


http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#36
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#35
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#136
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#84
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#109
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#12
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#17
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#19
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#1
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#6
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#4
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#120
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#64
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#33
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#26
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#21
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#23
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#2
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#30
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#1
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#128
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#77
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#44
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#34
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#27
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#24
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#9
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#7
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#2
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#133
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Cu Hor, Winston Darwin

Della Morte, Pablo

Almeida Saenz, Alfonso

Lafuente, Pablo

Bruzon Batista, Lazaro

Tapie Amione, Pablo Adib

Kovalyov, Anton
Bluvshtein, Mark

Name

Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manu
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Escobar Alfaro, Salvador

Baltazar Pineda, Rafael

La Rota, Fabio

Sanchez Enriguez, Oscar Ge

Lenderman, Aleksandr

Friedel, Joshua E

Bluvshtein, Mark

Harper, Ryan
Nogueiras, Jesus

Name

Quesada Perez, Yasser
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Chavez Hidalgo, Daniel

Hernandez Guerrero, Yadira

Bluvshtein, Mark

Ibragimov, lldar
Betaneli, Alexander

Hernandez Guerrero, Gilber

Gonzalez Garcia, Jose

Cordova, Emilio

Espinoza Palomino, Willyam

Name

Gonzalez Zamora, Juan Carl

Opp. name

B Rose. Felix

] Quinonez Centeno, Carlos D
M Martin Del Campo C., Jorge
[] Garcia, Gildardo

B Espinoza Palomino. Willyam
[ ] Ruiz Sanchez, Orlen

M Gallego Alcaraz, Andres Fe

GUA
ARG
MEX
ARG
cuB
MEX
ARG
CAN

Country

CuB

Opp.

MEX
MEX
USA
MEX
USA
USA
CAN
TRI

CuB

Fed.

Country

CcuB

Opp.

MEX
MEX
CAN
USA
USA
MEX
MEX
PER

PER

Fed.

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
GUA
MEX
COoL
PER

CcuB
COoL

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2189
2307
2349
2572
2686
2255
2629
2589
Rating
2480
Opp. Rtng
2050
2180
2255
2321
2548
2529
2589
2184
2565
Rating
2401
Opp. Rtng
2041
2152
2589
2545
2265
2528
2511
2562
2295
Rating
2545
Opp. Rtng
2089
2256
2210
2367
2295
2388
2369

1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0

1.0
1.0
0

Total
6.5

Score

1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
0.5
0

1.0
0.5

Total
6.5

Score

1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0

Total
6.5

Score

1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View


http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#85
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#52
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#43
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#8
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#1
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#67
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#3
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#6
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#141
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#89
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#66
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#48
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#11
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#17
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#6
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#88
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#9
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#146
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#103
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#6
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#14
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#61
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#18
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#19
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#10
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#54
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#125
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#65
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#82
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#38
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#54
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#35
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#37
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[l Capo Vidal, Uriel
[ Juarez Flores, Carlos A.

Name
Nogueiras, Jesus
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Zepeda, Sonia
Betaneli, Alexander

Rios, Cristhian Camilo

Espinoza Palomino, Willyam

Gregory, Markzon

Davila, Carlos

Friedel, Joshua E

Arenas, David
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Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manu

Name

Cordova, Emilio
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Garcia Almaguer, Juan Manu

La Rota, Fabio
Furio Vidal, Pedro

Campos Vila, Milena

Bravo, William

Morales Garcia, Sergio Jos

Abreu Delgado, Aryam

Quesada Perez, Yasser
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Panesso Rivera, Henry

Name

Santarius, Erik F
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Sepulveda Perez, Jorge Edu

Kovalyov, Anton
Olguin Soria, Naollin

Tavison Garcia, Alioscha

Ibragimov, lldar
Arenas, David

Rios, Cristhian Camilo

Lenderman, Aleksandr
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Fernandez Cardoso, Alexei

Name

Gonzalez Garcia, Jose

Opp. name

[l Corona Monraz, Ramiro

MEX
GUA
Country
CuB
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
ESA
USA
COoL
PER
USA
NCA
USA
COL
CcuB
Country
PER
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
USA
MEX
CcuB
NCA
MEX
CcuB
CcuB
COL
Country
USA
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
CHI
ARG
MEX
MEX
USA
COoL
COoL
USA
cuB
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX

2328
2340
Rating
2565
Opp. Rtng
2096
2265
2409
2295
2247
2319
2529
2420
2480
Rating
2562
Opp. Rtng
2094
2255
2135
2215
2243
2341
2485
2401
2351
Rating
2274
Opp. Rtng
1971
2629
1846
2130
2545
2420
2409
2548
2442
Rating
2511
Opp. Rtng
2074

0.5
1.0

Total
6.5

Score

1.0
1.0
0

0.5
1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5

Total
6.5

Score

1.0
0

1.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0

Total
6.5

Score

1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0
1.0

Total
6.0
Score

1.0

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View


http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#47
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#45
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#121
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#61
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#34
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#54
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#69
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#49
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#17
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#32
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#24
http://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=59465#122
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Veqga Granillo, Alejandro

Hernandez Guerrero, Eduard

La Rota, Fabio

Corrales Jimenez, Fidel

De La Paz Perdomo, Frank

Quesada Perez, Yasser

Blanco Fernandez, Alvaro

Cori, Jorge
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Felgaer, Ruben
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Mercado Garcia, Francisco

Magana Echeverria, Francis

Arenas, David

Ruiz Sanchez, Orlen

Garcia, Gildardo

Rios, Cristhian Camilo

Quesada Perez, Yuniesky

Friedel, Joshua E

Gallego Alcaraz, Andres Fe

Name

Abreu Delgado, Aryam

Opp. name

M Zorrilla Lavallade, Omar A
[] Duarte Barahona, Raul Alej
B pavila, Carlos

[ Blanco Fernandez, Alvaro
M Bluvshtein, Mark

[l Kovalyov, Anton

M Cordova, Emilio

[] Quinonez Centeno. Carlos D
M Corrales Jimenez, Fidel

Name

Ruiz Sanchez, Orlen
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Varguez Baquedano, Alfredo
Zepeda, Lorena

Lenderman, Aleksandr

Felgaer, Ruben
Lopez De La Torre, Armando

Gonzalez Zamora, Juan Carl

Yermolinsky, Alex
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CuB
cuB
cuB
MEX
PER

Country
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Opp.

MEX
MEX
COoL
cuB
COL
COoL
CuB
USA
COoL

Fed.
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Opp.
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Country
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MEX
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Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title
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2308
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2585
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2545
2530

1.0
0.5
1.0
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[] Leon Hoyos, Manuel

M oriiz Suarez, Isan
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Hernandez Guerrero, Gilber
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Casillas Pellat, Jose De J

Gongora Montes, Benjamin

Dominguez Agquilar, Guiller

Davila, Carlos

Vescovi, Giovanni

Quesada Perez, Yasser

Cori T., Deysi
Juarez Flores, Carlos A.

ONCOEO0O0OmRON

Hernandez Guerrero, Eduard

Name

Ibragimov, lldar
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Rivera Rodriguez, Jesus Ca

Bravo, William

Panesso Rivera, Henry

Quesada Perez, Yasser

Santarius, Erik F

Hernandez Guerrero, Eduard

Escobar Forero, Alder

Quesada Perez, Yuniesky
Della Morte, Pablo

Name
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Yermolinsky, Alex
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Nunez Hirales, Juan Alejan

Gregory, Markzon

Garcia, Gildardo

Dominguez Aquilar, Guiller

Bruzon Batista, Lazaro

Arribas Robina, Maritza

Ruiz Sanchez, Orlen

Gallego Alcaraz, Andres Fe
Capo Vidal, Uriel
Name

Zapata, Alonso
Opp. name
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[] carreto Nieto, Geovanni
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Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
MEX
MEX
MEX
NCA
BRA
CuB
PER
GUA
MEX
Country
USA
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
NCA
COL
CcuB
USA
MEX
COoL
CcuB
ARG
Country
USA
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
USA
COoL
MEX
CcuB
cuB
cuB
COL
MEX
Country
COL
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX

2546
2555
Rating
2528
Opp. Rtng
2080
2238
2353
2319
2634
2401
2386
2340
2329
Rating
2545
Opp. Rtng
2088
2243
2351
2401
2274
2329
2470
2620
2307
Rating
2530
Opp. Rtng
2087
2247
2367
2353
2686
2296
2388
2369
2328
Rating
2477
Opp. Rtng
2220

1.0
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Total
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Score
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0.5
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0.5
0.5
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0.5
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Total
6.0

Score
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Total
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Blanco Fernandez, Alvaro

Kovalyov, Anton

Magana Echeverria, Francis

Rojas Alarcon, Julian Anto

Corrales Jimenez, Fidel
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[l Quesada Perez. Yuniesky
|
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|

Arribas Robina, Maritza

Name

Leon Hoyos, Manuel

Opp. name

L[] Lazzeri Menendez, Santos G

Vega Garcia, Jorge Arturo

Huerta, Dayron
De La Paz Perdomo, Frank

Morales Garcia, Sergio Jos

Juarez Flores, Carlos A.

Sanchez Enriguez, Oscar Ge

Ruiz Sanchez, Orlen
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Blanco Fernandez, Alvaro

Name

Rios, Cristhian Camilo
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Lopez De La Torre, Armando

Aquilar, Gustavo
Nogueiras, Jesus

Friedel, Joshua E

Zavalza Ramirez, lvan J

Felgaer, Ruben
Santarius, Erik F

Campos Vila, Milena
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Bravo, William

Name

Gallego Alcaraz, Andres Fe

Opp. name

[l Reyes Esquivel, Mario

Contreras Medina, Ruben Da

Moreyra Tinoco, Maximo

Lenderman, Aleksandr

Ferrufino, Boris

La Rota, Fabio

Gonzalez Zamora, Juan Carl

NN NN BEE

Yermolinsky, Alex

MEX
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MEX
CuB
MEX
cuB
CuB

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
MEX
FID

CuB
MEX
GUA
MEX
CuB
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Fed.

Country

COL

Opp.

MEX
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USA
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ARG
USA
CuB
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Fed.

Country
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Opp.

MEX
MEX
MEX
USA
BOL
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MEX
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Fed.

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title
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2629
2276
2620
2297
2585
2296
Rating
2546
Opp. Rtng
2089
2252
2353
2460
2341
2340
2321
2388
2308
Rating
2409
Opp. Rtng
2043
2165
2565
2529
2138
2577
2274
2215
2243
Rating
2369
Opp. Rtng
2034
2157
2188
2548
2202
2255
2545
2530

0.5
0.5
1.0
0

1.0
0
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Gurevich, Dmitry
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Barajas Daniel, Christian

Navarrete Mendez, Gonzalo

Zavalza Ramirez, lvan J

Lafuente, Pablo

Sturt, Raven M

Vescovi, Giovanni

Blanco Fernandez, Alvaro
Furio Vidal, Pedro

La Rota, Fabio
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Name

Arenas, David

Opp. name

[ ] waldo zalapa, Alejandro

B Gonzalez Chavez, Emmanuel
[l Felgaer, Ruben

M Corrales Jimenez, Fidel

[] Vega Granillo, Alejandro

M santarius. Erik F

[] sturt, Raven M

M Nogueiras, Jesus

[] vega Garcia, Jorge Arturo

Name

Hernandez Guerrero, Eduard
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Rivera Flores, Jorge Alber

Parra Becerra, Edgar Andre

Gonzalez Garcia, Jose

Ortiz Suarez, Isan

Martinez, Nelson

Ibragimov, lldar
Moreyra Tinoco, Maximo

Gregory, Markzon
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Hernandez Guerrero, Gilber

Name
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Opp. name
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MW Furio Vidal, Pedro
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Country
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ESA
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MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
MEX
MEX

2577
Rating
2475
Opp. Rtng
2057
2214
2138
2572
2259
2634
2308
2135
2255
Rating
2420
Opp. Rtng
2050
2170
2577
2585
2215
2274
2259
2565
2252
Rating
2329
Opp. Rtng
2003
0
2511
2555
2189
2545
2188
2247
2528
Rating
2349
Opp. Rtng
2011
2135
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Total
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Total
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Ibarra Chami, Luis Fernand

Barrientos, Sergio E

Quesada Perez, Yuniesky

Contreras Medina, Ruben Da

Harper, Ryan
Lopez, Jasel
Garcia Correa, Jose Ricard
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Name
Capo Vidal, Uriel
Opp. name

[ Romero Guevara, Victor Mig

Beltran Medina, Jorge

Martinez Ocampo, Fernando

Fandino Reyes, Roguelina

Gonzalez Chavez, Emmanuel

Corrales Jimenez, Fidel

Furio Vidal, Pedro

Gonzalez Zamora, Juan Carl
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Yermolinsky, Alex

Name
Della Morte, Pablo
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Real Gomez, Jeronimo

Fajardo Galaz, Rodolfo De

Barrientos, Sergio E

Altamirano Gonzalez, Yehud

Magana Cazares, Jesus Cuau

Fernandez Cardoso, Alexei

Martinez, Nelson

Duarte Barahona, Raul Alej

Ibragimov, lldar
Name
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Ibarra Chami, Luis Fernand

Opp. name

M piaz Rosas, Julio Cesar

[ parker Velasco, Percival

Almeida Saenz, Alfonso

Duarte Barahona, Raul Alej

Arribas Robina, Maritza

Tapie Amione, Pablo Adib

Lopez, Jasel
La Rota, Fabio
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MEX
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MEX
TRI

ARU
MEX

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
MEX
MEX
CuB
MEX
cuB
MEX
MEX
USA

Fed.

Country

ARG

Opp.

MEX
MEX
COoL
MEX
MEX
CuB
ESA
MEX
USA

Fed.

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
CcuB
MEX
ARU
USA

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2504
2499
2620
2157
2184
2112
2175
Rating
2328
Opp. Rtng
0]
2057
0
2161
2170
2585
2135
2545
2530
Rating
2307
Opp. Rtng
1986
1918
2499
2169
2178
2442
2189
2226
2545
Rating
2504
Opp. Rtng
2072
2231
2349
2226
2296
2255
2112
2255

1.0
0
0
1.0
0
1.0
1.0

Total
6.0

Score

1.0
0

1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5

Total
6.0

Score

1.0
1.0
0

0.5
1.0
0

1.0
1.0
0.5

Total
6.0
Score

1.0
1.0
0

1.0
0.5
0

1.0
0.5

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View
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[ Alvarez Ramirez, Miguel An

Name

Garcia, Gildardo
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Tarin Garcia, Luis Miguel

Yermolinsky, Alex

Gonzalez Zamora, Juan Carl

Felgaer, Ruben
Fajardo Galaz, Rodolfo De

Quinonez Centeno, Carlos D

Altamirano Gonzalez, Yehud

NN EEEEE EEl |

Tapie Amione, Pablo Adib

Name

Huerta, Dayron

Opp. name

M salazar Muro. Jose Antonio
[] Torres Rosas, Luis Carlos
M Leon Hoyos, Manuel

[ cutierrez carmona, Juan Al
| Kovalyov, Anton

[] Altamirano Gonzalez. Yehud
B | orenzana, Wilson Estuardo
[ | zavalza Ramirez, Ivan J

Il Harper, Ryan

Name

Quinonez Centeno, Carlos D

O
S
©
S
)
3
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Garcia Gutierrez, Francisc

Gonzalez Zamora, Juan Carl

Vescovi, Giovanni

Garcia Almaguer, Juan Manu

Lino Lopez, Israel

Lopez De La Torre, Armando

Garcia, Gildardo

Abreu Delgado, Aryam

Y NN NNl EEE NN

Cori T., Deysi

Name

Fandino Reyes, Roquelina
Opp. name

. Real Pereyra, Diana Carime

[] Rivera Flores, Jorge Alber

B Garcia Gutierrez, Francisc

MEX
Country
COL
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
MEX
USA
MEX
ARG
MEX
GUA
MEX
MEX
Country
FID
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
ARG
MEX
GUA
MEX
TRI
Country
GUA
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
MEX
BRA
MEX
MEX
MEX
COL
cuB
PER
Country
CcuB
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
MEX
MEX

2286
Rating
2367
Opp. Rtng
2149
2530
2545
2577
1918
2256
2169
2255
Rating
2353
Opp. Rtng
0
2123
2546
2192
2629
2169
2227
2138
2184
Rating
2256
Opp. Rtng
0
2545
2634
2094
2086
2043
2367
2485
2386
Rating
2161
Opp. Rtng
1976
2003
0

1.0

Total
5.0

Score

1.0
0.5
0.5
0

1.0
0

1.0
1.0

Total
6.0

Score

1.0
1.0
0
1.0
0
1.0
0
1.0
1.0

Total
6.0
Score

1.0
0.5
0

0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
0

1.0

Total
6.0

Score

0
1.0
1.0
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Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View
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Capo Vidal, Uriel
Juarez Flores, Carlos A.

Machado Moreno, Francisco

Davila, Carlos

Arias, Lemmys A.

Dominguez Aguilar, Guiller

Name

Kovalyov, Anton

o
S
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S
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Lopez, Jasel
Santarius, Erik F

Beltran Medina, Jorge

Zapata, Alonso
Huerta, Dayron
Abreu Delgado, Aryam

Cori, Jorge
Barrientos, Sergio E
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Sanchez Enriguez, Oscar Ge

Name

Lenderman, Aleksandr

O
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Hernandez Andres, Gustavo

Ruiz Sanchez, Orlen

Gallego Alcaraz, Andres Fe

Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manu

Estrada Nieto, Julian

Fernandez Cardoso, Alexei

Santarius, Erik F

Garcia, Douglas
Name

MmN mCm[]

Martin Del Campo C., Rober

Opp. name

| Tey Carrera, Joaquin

Rascon Vega, Alfonso

Lafuente, Pablo

Navarrete Mendez, Gonzalo

Gongora Montes, Benjamin

Bluvshtein, Mark

Espinoza Palomino, Willyam

Arribas Robina, Maritza

N NNl EEE NN

Rojas Alarcon, Julian Anto

Name

MEX
GUA
MEX
NCA
ESA
MEX
Country
ARG

Opp. Fed.

ARU
USA
MEX
COL
FID
cuB
PER
COL
MEX
Country
USA

Opp. Fed.

MEX
cuB
COL
CcuB
MEX
CuB
USA
GUA
Country
MEX

Opp. Fed.

MEX
MEX
ARG
MEX
MEX
CAN
PER
CuB
MEX
Country

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2328
2340
1933
2319
2362
2353
Rating
2629
Opp. Rtng
2112
2274
2057
2477
2353
2485
2485
2499
2321
Rating
2548
Opp. Rtng
2260
2388
2369
2480
2308
2442
2274
1964
Rating
2415
Opp. Rtng
2048
2136
2572
2214
2238
2589
2295
2296
2297
Rating

0.5
0

1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0

Total
5.5

Score

1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
0

0.5

Total
4.5

Score

1.0
0.5
1.0
0
1.0
0
0
1.0

Total
55

Score

1.0
1.0
0

1.0
1.0
0

0.5
0.5
0.5

Total

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View
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3504379 Fernandez Cardoso, Alexei cuB 2442 5.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score  View
1 [ Beltran Medina, Jorge MEX 2057 0

2 B Romero Guevara, Victor Mig MEX 0 1.0

3 [] Martinez Garcia. Jose Joaq MEX 2128 1.0

4 B vega Granillo, Alejandro MEX 2215 0.5

5 ] Aguirre Manzo, Leopoldo An MEX 2211 1.0

6 B Della Morte, Pablo ARG 2307 1.0

7 [l Lenderman, Aleksandr USA 2548 1.0

8 M Lafuente, Pablo ARG 2572 0

9 [ ] santarius, Erik F USA 2274 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3804852 Espinoza Palomino, Willyam PER 2295 5.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 [l Guerrero Duran. Oscar Kenn MEX 1981 0.5

2 B Morales Quezada, Jose Guad MEX 0 1.0

3 [l contreras Medina, Ruben Da MEX 2157 1.0

4 M Nogueiras, Jesus CUB 2565 0.5

5 [] Gonzalez Zamora, Juan Carl MEX 2545 0

6 M Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Dani COL 2137 1.0

7 [ Martin Del Campo C., Rober MEX 2415 0.5

8 B Escobar Forero. Alder COL 2470 1.0

9 [ ] Quesada Perez, Yasser cuB 2401 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
4400801 Escobar Forero, Alder COL 2470 55 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 M Belmont Hernandez, Andres MEX 2056 1.0

2 [ ] Martinez, Nelson ESA 2189 1.0

3 H Bruzon Batista, Lazaro CcuB 2686 0

4 [ carreto Nieto, Geovanni MEX 2220 0.5

5 M Torres Rosas, Luis Carlos MEX 2123 1.0

6 [ parra Becerra, Edgar Andre MEX 0 1.0

7 B 1bragimov, lidar USA 2545 0

8 [] Espinoza Palomino. Willyam PER 2295 0

9 M Moreyra Tinoco, Maximo MEX 2188 1.0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5106249 Morales Garcia, Sergio Jos MEX 2341 5.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score  View
1 M Godinez Aguilar, Ramon Ric MEX 2008 1.0

2 [] Real Pereyra, Diana Carime MEX 1976 1.0

3 M Friedel, Joshua E USA 2529 0

4 [l Harper, Ryan TRI 2184 1.0
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B Lecon Hoyos, Manuel
[ ] cordova, Emilio

M carreto Nieto, Geovanni

O Tapie Amione, Pablo Adib

| Lorenzana, Wilson Estuardo

Name

Juarez Flores, Carlos A.
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Arellano Ramirez, Luis Rod

Martinez Garcia, Jose Joaq

Cu Hor, Winston Darwin

Fandino Reyes, Roquelina

Leon Hoyos, Manuel

Belmont Hernandez, Andres

Hernandez Guerrero, Gilber
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Gonzalez Zamora, Juan Carl

Name

Campos Vila, Milena
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Robles Sanchez, Fausto

Friedel, Joshua E

Barajas Daniel, Christian

Cordova, Emilio

Gongora Reyes, Maikel

Dominguez Aquilar, Guiller

Corrales Jimenez, Fidel

Rios, Cristhian Camilo

NN N[N N

Arias, Lemmys A.

Name

Panesso Rivera, Henry

Opp. name

| Mazariegos, Silvia Carolin

Martinez Castaneda, Allan

Ibragimov, lldar
Bluvshtein, Mark

Carreto Nieto, Geovanni

Aquilar, Gustavo
Navarrete Mendez, Gonzalo

Gonzalez Arroyo, Lenin

NN N[ m[]

Cordova, Emilio

Name

Gongora Reyes, Maikel

MEX
PER
MEX
MEX
GUA
Country
GUA

Opp. Fed.

MEX
MEX
GUA
cuB
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
CuB

Opp. Fed.

MEX
USA
MEX
PER
CuB
MEX
CuB
COL
ESA
Country
CcoL

Opp. Fed.

GUA
MEX
USA
CAN
MEX
ESA
MEX
MEX
PER
Country
CuB

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2546 0.5
2562 0

2220 1.0
2255 0.5
2227 0.5
Rating Total
2340 4.5

Opp. Rtng Score
2004 0.5
2128 0.5
2189 0.5
2161 1.0
2546 0.5
2056 1.0
2528 0.5
2545 0

Rating Total
2215 5.5

Opp. Rtng Score
1918 1.0
2529 0

2057 1.0
2562 0.5
2452 1.0
2353 1.0
2585 0

2409 0.5
2362 0.5
Rating Total
2351 5.5

Opp. Rtng Score
2012 1.0
2102 1.0
2545 0.5
2589 0

2220 0

2165 1.0
2214 1.0
2279 1.0
2562 0

Rating Total
2452 5.5

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB

Game
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Miranda Talavera, Irving A

Altamirano Gonzalez, Yehud

Corrales Jimenez, Fidel

Vescovi, Giovanni

Campos Vila, Milena

Zepeda, Lorena
Veqga Granillo, Alejandro

Bravo, William
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Sturt, Raven M

Name
Sanchez Enriguez, Oscar Ge

Opp. name

M Navarrete Garcia, Alan

Chavez Flores, Tomas

Magana Cazares, Jesus Cuau

Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manu

Altamirano Gonzalez, Yehud

Zavalza Ramirez, lvan J

Leon Hoyos, Manuel

Torres Rosas, Luis Carlos

Kovalyov, Anton
Name

N N[ N[ m[]

Sturt, Raven M

Opp. name

M puran Juarez, Citlali

[l Lafuente, Pablo

M Corona Monraz, Ramiro
[ olguin Soria, Naollin

M Gurevich, Dmitry

[] Torres Rosas, Luis Carlos
M Arenas, David

[] Miranda Talavera, Irving A
M Gongora Reyes, Maikel

Name

Rojas Alarcon, Julian Anto
Opp. name

M Benitez Diaz, Francisco Ja
L] padilla Delgadillo, David

| Cori, Jorge
[] zavalza Ramirez, Ilvan ]

[] Hernandez De La Vega, Alej

Opp. Fed.

MEX
MEX
CuB
BRA
cuB
ESA
MEX
NCA
USA

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
MEX
MEX
CuB
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
ARG

Fed.

Country

USA

Opp.

MEX
ARG
MEX
MEX
USA
MEX
COoL
MEX
CuB

Fed.

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
MEX
PER

MEX
MEX

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

Opp. Rtng
2050
2169
2585
2634
2215
2163
2215
2243
2259
Rating
2321
Opp. Rtng
1999
0
2178
2480
2169
2138
2546
2123
2629
Rating
2259
Opp. Rtng
1959
2572
2074
1846
2475
2123
2420
2050
2452
Rating
2297
Opp. Rtng
1981
0
2485
2138
1804

Score

1.0
1.0
0.5
0

0

1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5

Total
5.5

Score

0.5
1.0
1.0
0

0.5
1.0
0

1.0
0.5

Total
5.5

Score

1.0
0
1.0
1.0
0
1.0
0
1.0
0.5

Total
5.5
Score

1.0
1.0
0
0
1.0

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View
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B Tarin Garcia. Luis Miguel

[ Zapata, Alonso

| Lopez De La Torre, Armando
[l Martin Del Campo C.. Rober

Name

Arias, Lemmys A.

Opp. name
O Monteagudo Sabate, David

Zavalza Ramirez, lvan J

Bringas Osuna, lvan Jarek

Eerrufino, Boris

Cu Hor, Winston Darwin

Garcia Correa, Jose Ricard

Aquirre Manzo, Leopoldo An

Fandino Reyes, Roguelina
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Campos Vila, Milena

Name

Lorenzana, Wilson Estuardo

O
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T
>
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3
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Fajardo Galaz, Rodolfo De

Real Gomez, Jeronimo

Martha Palafox, Jaime Lion

Quesada Perez, Yuniesky

Casillas Pellat, Jose De J

Lazzeri Menendez, Santos G

Huerta, Dayron

Cori, Jorge
Morales Garcia, Sergio Jos

N UEEEN NEE EEE

Name

Parra Becerra, Edgar Andre

Opp. name
[l Monjardin Cruz, Heli

B Hernandez Guerrero, Eduard

[] Gonzalez Chavez, Emmanuel

Baltazar Pineda, Rafael

Pitterson, Jomo

Escobar Forero, Alder

Vega Garcia, Jorge Arturo

Cu Hor, Winston Darwin

Ferrufino, Boris

Name

Gonzalez Arroyo, Lenin

MEX
COoL
MEX
MEX
Country
ESA

Opp. Fed.

MEX
MEX
MEX
BOL
GUA
MEX
MEX
cuB
cuB
Country
GUA

Opp. Fed.

MEX
MEX
MEX
cuB
MEX
MEX
FID
PER
MEX
Country
MEX

Opp. Fed.

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
JAM
COL
MEX
GUA
BOL
Country
MEX

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2149 1.0
2477 0

2043 1.0
2415 0.5
Rating Total
2362 5.5

Opp. Rtng Score
2019 1.0
2138 0

2119 1.0
2202 0.5
2189 0.5
2175 0.5
2211 1.0
2161 0.5
2215 0.5
Rating Total
2227 5.5

Opp. Rtng Score
1918 0

1986 1.0
2061 1.0
2620 0

2080 1.0
2089 1.0
2353 1.0
2485 0

2341 0.5
Rating Total
0 5.5

Opp. Rtng Score
2073 1.0
2329 0

2170 0.5
2180 1.0
2263 1.0
2470 0

2252 0.5
2189 0.5
2202 1.0
Rating Total
2279 5.5

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB

Game
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Cordero Olivarez, Cesar Na

Corrales Jimenez, Fidel

Cataneo Esparza, Rene Javi

Waldo Zalapa, Alejandro

Castillo Trejo, Jose Alber

Bringas Osuna, lvan Jarek

Garcia Garcia, Angel

Panesso Rivera, Henry
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Curiel Sanchez, Jose Danie

Name
Martin Del Campo C., Jorge

Opp. name

[] Morales Quezada, Jose Guad

Guerrero Duran, Oscar Kenn

Gonzalez Zamora, Juan Carl

Garcia Garcia, Angel

Reyes Esquivel, Mario

Juarez Velazquez, Hector

Beltran Medina, Jorge

Perez Garcia, Rodrigo
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Candila Rodriguez, Fernand

Name

Culbeaux Tello, Oscar Abra
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Guzman Murillo, Jesus Alej

Castillo Trejo, Jose Alber

Escobar Alfaro, Salvador

Cori T., Deysi
Garcia Garcia, Angel

Chavez Hidalgo, Daniel

Tavison Garcia, Alioscha
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Belmont Hernandez, Andres

Name

Hernandez Belmontes, Humbe

Barrientos, Sergio E

Bravo, William

Aquirre Manzo, Leopoldo An

Monroy Rodriguez, Miguel T

Lopez Rueda, Juan Pablo

Magana Echeverria, Francis

Opp. Fed.

MEX
cuB
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
COL
MEX

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

Fed.

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
MEX
MEX
PER

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

Fed.

Country

MEX

Opp.

COL
NCA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

Opp. Rtng
0
2585
2100
2050
0
2119
0
2351
2167
Rating
2210
Opp. Rtng
0
1981
2545
0
2034
1973
2057
1892
0
Rating
2225
Opp. Rtng
1989
0
2050
2386
0
2041
2130
2056
Rating
2065
Opp. Rtng
2499
2243
2211
1912
1898
2276

Score

1.0
0
0
0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
0
1.0

Total
5.5

Score

0.5
1.0
0

0

1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0

Total
5.5

Score

1.0
0.5
1.0
0

0

1.0
1.0
1.0

Total
4.5

Score

0
0.5
0
0.5
1.0
1.0

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View
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[ | Estrada Nieto, Julian

M puarte Barahona, Raul Alej

Name
Perez Garcia, Rodrigo
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Alvarez Navarro, Martin

Tarin Garcia, Luis Miguel

Curiel Sanchez, Jose Danie

Waldo Zalapa, Alejandro

Escobar Alfaro, Salvador

Cataneo Esparza, Rene Javi

Martin Del Campo C., Jorge
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Carreto Nieto, Geovanni

Name

Sanchez Garcia, losif
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Corrales Jimenez, Fidel

Juarez Velazquez, Hector

Sainz Aquirre, lgnacio

De La Parra Hurtado, Danie

Sepulveda Perez, Jorge Edu

Jurado Montelongo, Genaro

Romero Guevara, Victor Mig

Aquirre Manzo, Leopoldo An
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Cu Hor, Winston Darwin

Name

Blanco Fernandez, Alvaro
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Machado Moreno, Francisco
Zapata, Alonso
Abreu Delgado, Aryam

Aguilar, Gustavo
Ortiz Suarez, Isan

Gurevich, Dmitry

Gonzalez Garcia, Jose

NN EEENE EEy |

Leon Hoyos, Manuel

Name
La Rota, Fabio

Opp. name
| Guzman, Oswaldo
[ ] cordova, Emilio

MW perez Rodriguez, Luis Manu

MEX
MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
cuB
MEX
MEX
MEX
CHI
MEX
MEX
MEX
GUA
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
COL
CcuB
ESA
CcuB
USA
MEX
MEX
Country
USA
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
GUA
PER
cuB

2308
2226
Rating
1892
Opp. Rtng
2061
2149
2167
2050
2050
2100
2210
2220
Rating
2108
Opp. Rtng
2585
1973
0
1933
1971
1946
0
2211
2189
Rating
2308
Opp. Rtng
1933
2477
2485
2165
2555
2475
2511
2546
Rating
2255
Opp. Rtng
1954
2562
2480

0.5
1.0

Total
5.5

Score

1.0
0.5
0

0.5
1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0

Total
5.5

Score

0

0

0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0

Total
4.0
Score

1.0
0.5
0
1.0
0.5
1.0
0
0

Total
5.0

Score

1.0
1.0
0.5
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Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View
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Game

View
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4 [ ] Gonzalez Garcia. Jose MEX 2511 0

5 M Machado Moreno, Francisco MEX 1933 1.0

6 [| Gallego Alcaraz, Andres Fe COL 2369 0

7 | Magana Cazares, Jesus Cuau MEX 2178 1.0

8 [l 1barra Chami, Luis Fernand MEX 2504 0.5

9 M Gurevich, Dmitry USA 2475 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5105439 Dominguez Aquilar, Guiller MEX 2353 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score  View
1 [] villanueva Garciacano, Man MEX 2015 1.0

2 M Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Dani COL 2137 1.0

3 [ ] Hernandez Guerrero, Gilber MEX 2528 0.5

4 B vermolinsky, Alex USA 2530 0

5 [ ] Moreyra Tinoco, Maximo MEX 2188 1.0

6 M campos Vila, Milena cuB 2215 0

7 [l EFerrufino, Boris BOL 2202 1.0

8 M Garcia, Douglas GUA 1964 0.5

9 [] Fandino Reyes, Roquelina CcuB 2161 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3801934 Cori T., Deysi PER 2386 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 M De Winter Gallegos, Willy MEX 2035 1.0

2 [ Tavison Garcia, Alioscha MEX 2130 0

3 M Rascon Vega, Alfonso MEX 2136 0.5

4 [ ] German Montoya, Gabriel MEX 2114 1.0

5 B Culbeaux Tello, Oscar Abra MEX 2225 1.0

6 [ carreto Nieto, Geovanni MEX 2220 1.0

7 B Hernandez Guerrero, Gilber MEX 2528 0.5

8 L] ortiz suarez, Isan cuB 2555 0

9 M Quinonez Centeno, Carlos D GUA 2256 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3501418 Arribas Robina, Maritza CcuB 2296 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 [ ] Gonzalez Anta, Daniel MEX 0 1.0

2 B vescovi, Giovanni BRA 2634 0.5

3 [ Hernandez De La Vega, Alej MEX 1804 0.5

4 M Obregon Rodriguez, Juan Lu MEX 2171 1.0

5 [] 1barra Chami, Luis Fernand MEX 2504 0.5

6 M Yermolinsky, Alex USA 2530 0

7 ] Gonzalez Chavez, Emmanuel MEX 2170 1.0

8 M Martin Del Campo C.. Rober MEX 2415 0.5

9 O Zapata, Alonso COL 2477 0
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Name
Tapie Amione, Pablo Adib
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Rivera Leon, Mauro Arturo

Salazar Sanchez, Jose Ferm

Monjardin Cruz, Heli

Hernandez De La Vega, Alej

Cordero Olivarez, Cesar Na

Ibarra Chami, Luis Fernand

Barrientos, Sergio E

Morales Garcia, Sergio Jos
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Garcia, Gildardo

Cori, Jorge
Mazariegos, Silvia Carolin

Morales Garcia, Sergio Jos

Varguez Baquedano, Alfredo

Toscano Arce, Paris Raziel

Almeida Saenz, Alfonso

Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manu

Huerta, Dayron
Name
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Davila, Carlos
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Salazar Sanchez, Jose Ferm

Rivera Leon, Mauro Arturo

Abreu Delgado, Aryam

Hernandez Guerrero, Gilber

Curiel Sanchez, Jose Danie

Nogueiras, Jesus

Fandino Reyes, Roquelina
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Magana Cazares, Jesus Cuau

Name

Zavalza Ramirez, lvan J

Opp. name
O Arias, Lemmys A.
| Gurevich, Dmitry

| Rojas Alarcon, Julian Anto
O Rios, Cristhian Camilo

M sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Ge

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
COL
MEX
COL

Fed.

Country

TRI

Opp. Fed.

PER

GUA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
CuB
FID

Country

NCA

Opp.

MEX
MEX
CuB
MEX
MEX
CuB
cuB
MEX

Fed.

Country

MEX

Opp.

ESA
USA
MEX
COL
MEX

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

Rating
2255
Opp. Rtng
0
1995
2073
1804
0
2504
2499
2341
2367
Rating
2184
Opp. Rtng
2485
2012
2341
2041
1753
2349
2480
2353
Rating
2319
Opp. Rtng
1995
0
2485
2528
2167
2565
2161
2178
Rating
2138
Opp. Rtng
2362
2475
2297
2409
2321

Total
5.0

Score

0
1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
0
0.5
0

Total
4.0

Score

0
1.0
0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0
0

Total
4.0

Score

1.0
1.0
0.5
0
1.0
0
0
0.5

Total
4.0

Score

1.0
0
1.0
0
0

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View
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[l Arellano Ramirez. Luis Rod
M Huerta, Dayron

[ Monteagudo Sabate, David
Name

Bravo, William
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Croes, Octavio

Ibragimov, lldar

Hernandez Belmontes, Humbe

Diaz Rosas, Julio Cesar

Cordova, Emilio

Zorrilla Lavallade, Omar A

Fajardo Galaz, Rodolfo De

Gongora Reyes, Maikel
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Rios, Cristhian Camilo

Name

Alvarez Ramirez, Miguel An

Opp. name

| Aquilar Monsivais, Victor

Bruzon Batista, Lazaro

Torres Rosas, Luis Carlos

Tey Carrera, Joaguin

Garcia Almaguer, Juan Manu

Tavison Garcia, Alioscha

Ortiz Suarez, Isan

German Montoya, Gabriel
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Ibarra Chami, Luis Fernand

Name

Vega Garcia, Jorge Arturo
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Jurado Montelongo, Genaro

Leon Hoyos, Manuel

Diaz Rosas, Julio Cesar

Rose, Felix

Fajardo Galaz, Rodolfo De

Martinez Castaneda, Allan

Parra Becerra, Edgar Andre

Garcia Gutierrez, Francisc
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Arenas, David

Name

Gregory, Markzon
Opp. name

MEX
FID
MEX
Country
NCA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
ARU
USA
MEX
MEX
PER
MEX
MEX
CcuB
COL
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
cuB
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
CcuB
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
COoL
Country
USA
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title

2004
2353
2019
Rating
2243
Opp. Rtng
1934
2545
2065
2072
2562
2064
1918
2452
2409
Rating
2286
Opp. Rtng
1980
2686
2123
2048
2094
2130
2555
2114
2504
Rating
2252
Opp. Rtng
1946
2546
2072
2089
1918
2102
0

0
2420
Rating
2247
Opp. Rtng

1.0
0
1.0

Total
5.0

Score

1.0
0
0.5
1.0
0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0

Total
5.0

Score

1.0
0
0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0
1.0
0

Total
5.0
Score

1.0
0
0.5
1.0
0
1.0
0.5
1.0
0

Total
5.0

Score

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View
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Candila Rodriguez, Fernand

Yermolinsky, Alex

Escobar Alfaro, Salvador

Castillo Trejo, Jose Alber

Nogueiras, Jesus

Rivera Rodriguez, Jesus Ca

Monteagudo Sabate, David

Hernandez Guerrero, Eduard

Zepeda, Lorena

Name

Betaneli, Alexander
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Hernandez Sosa, Juan Anton

Nogueiras, Jesus

Rivera Rodriguez, Jesus Ca

Beltran Medina, Jorge

Quesada Perez, Yasser

Lopez, Jasel
Alvarez Navarro, Martin

Monjardin Cruz, Heli

Aquilar, Gustavo

Name

Gongora Montes, Benjamin
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De La Parra Hurtado, Danie

Hernandez Guerrero, Gilber

Waldo Zalapa, Alejandro

Rivera Leon, Mauro Arturo

Martin Del Campo C., Rober

Monteagudo Sabate, David

Garcia, Douglas
Varguez Baquedano, Alfredo

Lino Lopez, Israel

Name

Garcia, Douglas

Hernandez Andres, Gustavo

Zepeda, Sonia
Martinez, Nelson

Rascon Vega, Alfonso

Martinez Sasso, Alvaro Ant

Duarte Barahona, Raul Alej

MEX
USA
MEX
MEX
cuB
MEX
MEX
MEX
ESA

Country

USA

Opp.

MEX
CuB
MEX
MEX
CuB
ARU
MEX
MEX
ESA

Fed.

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
GUA
MEX
MEX

Fed.

Country

GUA

Opp.

MEX
ESA
ESA
MEX
MEX
MEX

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2530
2050
0
2565
2088
2019
2329
2163
Rating
2265
Opp. Rtng
0
2565
2088
2057
2401
2112
2061
2073
2165
Rating
2238
Opp. Rtng
1933
2528
2050
0
2415
2019
1964
2041
2086
Rating
1964
Opp. Rtng
2260
2096
2189
2136
2158
2226

1.0
0
0.5
1.0
0
1.0
1.0
0
0.5

Total
5.0

Score

1.0
0
1.0
1.0
0
0
0.5
1.0
0.5

Total
5.0

Score

1.0
0
1.0
1.0
0
0.5
0
0.5
1.0

Total
5.0
Score

0

1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View
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| Gongora Montes, Benjamin

O Dominguez Aguilar, Guiller

| Lenderman, Aleksandr

Name
Fajardo Galaz, Rodolfo De
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Lorenzana, Wilson Estuardo
Della Morte, Pablo

Curiel Sanchez, Jose Danie

Zepeda, Lorena
Veqga Garcia, Jorge Arturo

Garcia, Gildardo

Bravo, William

Gonzalez Chavez, Emmanuel
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Lopez, Jasel
Name

Pitterson, Jomo
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Sainz Aquirre, lgnacio

Bluvshtein, Mark

Mercado Garcia, Francisco

Machado Moreno, Francisco

Parra Becerra, Edgar Andre

German Montoya, Gabriel

Lazzeri Menendez, Santos G

Belmont Hernandez, Andres
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Zarate Manjarrez, Alfredo

Name

Magana Cazares, Jesus Cuau
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Zacarias Martinez, Daniel

Jacob Lopez, Saul

Sanchez Enriguez, Oscar Ge

Arellano Ramirez, Luis Rod

Della Morte, Pablo

Hernandez De La Vega, Alej

La Rota, Fabio

Rivera Leon, Mauro Arturo
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Davila, Carlos

Name

Furio Vidal, Pedro

Opp. name

MEX
MEX
USA
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
GUA
ARG
MEX
ESA
MEX
COoL
NCA
MEX
ARU
Country
JAM
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
CAN
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
ARG
MEX
USA
MEX
NCA
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title

2238 1.0

2353 0.5

2548 0

Rating Total Games DB
1918 5.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score  View
2227 1.0

2307 0

2167 0.5

2163 1.0

2252 1.0

2367 0

2243 0

2170 0.5

2112 1.0

Rating Total Games DB
2263 5.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
0 1.0

2589 0

2102 1.0

1933 0.5

0 0

2114 0.5

2089 1.0

2056 0.5

2113 0.5

Rating Total Games DB
2178 5.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
1870 0.5

1864 1.0

2321 0

2004 1.0

2307 0

1804 1.0

2255 0

0 1.0

2319 0.5

Rating Total Games DB
2135 5.0 Game

Opp. Rtng Score  View
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1 B Hernandez Vazquez. Angel G MEX 1588 1.0

2 [ ] Almeida Saenz, Alfonso MEX 2349 0

3 M Cordova, Emilio PER 2562 0

4 [l Mazariegos. Silvia Carolin GUA 2012 1.0

5 B 0lquin Soria, Naollin MEX 1846 1.0

6 [] Magana Echeverria, Francis MEX 2276 1.0

7 M Capo vidal, Uriel MEX 2328 0

8 [l Gurevich, Dmitry USA 2475 0

9 M Garcia Gutierrez, Francisc MEX 0 1.0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5106850 Navarrete Mendez, Gonzalo MEX 2214 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score  View
1 [] Montelongo Avalos, Antonio MEX 1909 1.0

2 M Gurevich, Dmitry USA 2475 0

3 ] villanueva Garciacano. Man MEX 2015 1.0

4 B Martin Del Campo C., Rober MEX 2415 0

5 [| Alvarez Navarro. Martin MEX 2061 1.0

6 M Rivera Leon. Mauro Arturo MEX 0 0.5

7 [ panesso Rivera, Henry COL 2351 0

8 M Monteagudo Sabate, David MEX 2019 0.5

9 [ ] Lopez De La Torre, Armando MEX 2043 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5101832 Garcia Correa, Jose Ricard MEX 2175 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score  View
3 [] Rivera Leon, Mauro Arturo MEX 0 0

5 B Martha Palafox, Jaime Lion MEX 2061 1.0

6 L] Arias, Lemmys A. ESA 2362 0.5

7 M Estrada Nieto, Julian MEX 2308 0.5

8 [] Toscano Arce, Paris Raziel MEX 1753 1.0

9 M Almeida Saenz, Alfonso MEX 2349 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
6700420 Martinez, Nelson ESA 2189 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 [| Lopez Rueda, Juan Pablo MEX 1898 1.0

2 M Escobar Forero, Alder coL 2470 0

3 [ ] carcia, Douglas GUA 1964 0.5

4 M Revyes Esquivel, Mario MEX 2034 1.0

5 [ ] Hernandez Guerrero, Eduard MEX 2329 0

6 M candila Rodriguez, Fernand MEX 0 1.0

7 | Della Morte, Pablo ARG 2307 0

8 M Cordero Olivarez, Cesar Na MEX 0 0.5

9 L] Alvarez Navarro, Martin MEX 2061 1.0
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Aquilar, Gustavo
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Rios, Cristhian Camilo
Padilla Delgadillo, David

Estrada Nieto, Julian

Blanco Fernandez, Alvaro

Panesso Rivera, Henry

Rivera Flores, Jorge Alber

Vazquez Espinoza, Jonathan
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Betaneli, Alexander

Name

Contreras Medina, Ruben Da
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Gutierrez Navarro, Daniel

Gallego Alcaraz, Andres Fe

Espinoza Palomino, Willyam

Toscano Arce, Paris Raziel

Miranda Talavera, Irving A

Almeida Saenz, Alfonso

Garcia Gutierrez, Francisc

Salazar Muro, Jose Antonio
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Martha Palafox, Jaime Lion

Name

Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Dani
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Rivera Ayala, Enrique Atza

Dominguez Aquilar, Guiller

Quesada Perez, Yuniesky

Salazar Muro, Jose Antonio

Ortiz Rubio, Alfonso

Espinoza Palomino, Willyam

Toscano Arce, Paris Raziel

Mazariegos, Silvia Carolin
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Miranda Talavera, Irving A

Name

Zepeda, Lorena

Opp. hame

M pichardo Salazar, Jose Alf
[] Ruiz Sanchez, Orlen

M Ortiz Rubio, Alfonso

[] Fajardo Galaz, Rodolfo De

Country
ESA
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
COoL
MEX
MEX
MEX
COoL
MEX
MEX
USA
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
COoL
PER
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
COL
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
MEX
CcuB
MEX
MEX
PER
MEX
GUA
MEX
Country
ESA
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
cuB
MEX
MEX

Rating
2165
Opp. Rtng
2409
0]
2308
2308
2351
2003
1645
2265
Rating
2157
Opp. Rtng
1796
2369
2295
1753
2050
2349
0

0
2061
Rating
2137
Opp. Rtng
1704
2353
2620
0
1897
2295
1753
2012
2050
Rating
2163
Opp. Rtng
1815
2388
1897
1918

Total
4.0

Score

0
1.0
0.5
0
0
1.0
1.0
0.5

Total
5.0

Score

1.0
0.5
0
0.5
1.0
0
0
1.0
1.0

Total
5.0

Score

1.0
0
0
1.0
1.0
0
0
1.0
1.0

Total
5.0
Score

1.0
0
0.5
0

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View
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Solis Luna, Jose Armando

Gongora Reyes, Maikel

Benitez Diaz, Francisco Ja

|
L]
M Navarrete Garcia, Alan
]
|

Gregory, Markzon

Name

German Montoya, Gabriel

Opp. name

[ vescovi, Giovanni

M Cordero Olivarez, Cesar Na
[| Bolanos Lepere, Ulises

M cori T., Deysi

[ ] Gonzalez Anta, Daniel

M pitterson, Jomo

[] Robles Sanchez, Fausto

M Alvarez Ramirez, Miguel An
[] Aguilar Monsivais, Victor

Name

Cordero Olivarez, Cesar Na
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Gonzalez Arroyo, Lenin

German Montoya, Gabriel

Ariza Gonzalez, Leonardo

Hernandez Guerrero, Yadira

Tapie Amione, Pablo Adib

Aquirre Manzo, Leopoldo An

Martinez Garcia, Jose Joaq

Martinez, Nelson
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Torres Rosas, Luis Carlos

Name

Lazzeri Menendez, Santos G

Opp. name

. Leon Hoyos, Manuel

O Guzman, Oswaldo

Magana Echeverria, Francis

Aguilar Monsivais, Victor

Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira

Lorenzana, Wilson Estuardo

Pitterson, Jomo

Hernandez Sosa, Juan Anton

Name

Zarate Manjarrez, Alfredo

MEX
cuB
MEX
MEX
USA
Country
MEX

Opp. Fed.

BRA
MEX
MEX
PER
MEX
JAM
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX

Opp. Fed.

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
ESA
MEX
Country
MEX

Opp. Fed.

MEX
GUA
MEX
MEX
CuB
GUA
JAM
MEX
Country
MEX

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

1984 1.0

2452 0

1999 1.0

1981 1.0

2247 0.5

Rating Total

2114 5.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2634 0

0 0.5

1958 1.0

2386 0

0 1.0

2263 0.5

1918 1.0

2286 0

1980 1.0

Rating Total

0 5.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2279 0

2114 0.5

1724 1.0

2152 1.0

2255 0

2211 0

2128 1.0

2189 0.5

2123 1.0

Rating Total

2089 4.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score  View
2546 0

1954 1.0

2276 0

1980 1.0

2290 1.0

2227 0

2263 0

0 1.0

Rating Total

2113 5.0 Game

Games DB

Games DB

Games DB

Games DB
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Hernandez Sosa, Juan Anton

Galicia Soriano, Ruben

Aquilar Monsivais, Victor

Romero Guevara, Victor Mig

Jurado Montelongo, Genaro

Veqga Granillo, Alejandro
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Pitterson, Jomo

Name

Rose, Felix
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Gonzalez Zamora, Juan Carl

Bolanos Lepere, Ulises

Morales Quezada, Jose Guad

Vega Garcia, Jorge Arturo

Juarez Velazquez, Hector

Guerrero Duran, Oscar Kenn

Sainz Aquirre, lgnacio

Robles Sanchez, Fausto
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Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira

Name

Estrada Nieto, Julian
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Guzman Murillo, Jesus Alej

Hernandez De La Vega, Alej

Obregon Rodriguez, Juan Lu

Aquilar, Gustavo
Garcia Garcia, Angel

Lenderman, Aleksandr

Garcia Correa, Jose Ricard
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Hernandez Belmontes, Humbe

Name

Duarte Barahona, Raul Alej
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Mendoza Rubio, Fernando An

Abreu Delgado, Aryam

Varguez Baguedano, Alfredo

Ibarra Chami, Luis Fernand

Monjardin Cruz, Heli
Garcia, Douglas
Rivera Leon, Mauro Arturo

Della Morte, Pablo

N N[N Wm[]

Opp. Fed.

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
JAM

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
cuB

Fed.

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
MEX
MEX
ESA
MEX
USA
MEX
MEX

Fed.

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
CcuB
MEX
MEX
MEX
GUA
MEX
ARG

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

Opp. Rtng Score View
0 0.5

1855 0.5

1980 1.0

0 0.5

1946 1.0

2215 1.0

2263 0.5

Rating Total Games DB
2089 5.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2545 0

1958 0.5

0 1.0

2252 0

1973 0

1981 0.5

0 1.0

1918 1.0

2290 1.0

Rating Total Games DB
2308 4.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
1989 1.0

1804 0.5

2171 0.5

2165 0.5

0 1.0

2548 0

2175 0.5

2065 0.5

Rating Total Games DB
2226 4.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
1918 1.0

2485 0

2041 1.0

2504 0

2073 1.0

1964 0.5

0 1.0

2307 0
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Carreto Nieto, Geovanni

O
ke
T

>
Q
3
@

Monroy Rodriguez, Miguel T

Zapata, Alonso
Monteagudo Sabate, David

Escobar Forero, Alder

Panesso Rivera, Henry

Cori T., Deysi
Morales Garcia, Sergio Jos

Garcia Garcia, Angel
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Name

Cu Hor, Winston Darwin
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Sandoval Ballesteros, Netz

Barrientos, Sergio E

Tey Carrera, Joaguin

Juarez Flores, Carlos A.

Arias, Lemmys A.

Belmont Hernandez, Andres

Martha Palafox, Jaime Lion

Parra Becerra, Edgar Andre
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Sanchez Garcia, losif

Name

Altamirano Gonzalez, Yehud

Opp. hame

[ Galicia Soriano, Ruben

B Gongora Reyes, Maikel

[l candila Rodriguez, Fernand
M Della Morte, Pablo

[] sanchez Enriquez. Oscar Ge
| Huerta, Dayron

[] Rosas Reyes, Raul

M Garcia, Gildardo

[l varguez Baquedano. Alfredo

Name

Moreyra Tinoco, Maximo

Opp. name
B oriiz Rubio, Alfonso

O Vazquez Adame, Jorge Jonat

MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
MEX
COoL
MEX
COoL
COoL
PER
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
GUA
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
COoL
MEX
GUA
ESA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
CcuB
MEX
ARG
MEX
FID
MEX
COoL
MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
MEX
MEX

2065
Rating
2220
Opp. Rtng
1912
2477
2019
2470
2351
2386
2341
0
1892
Rating
2189
Opp. Rtng
0
2499
2048
2340
2362
2056
2061
0
2108
Rating
2169
Opp. Rtng
1855
2452
0
2307
2321
2353
2011
2367
2041
Rating
2188
Opp. Rtng
1897
1866

0

Total
4.5

Score

1.0
0
1.0
0.5
1.0
0
0
1.0
0

Total
4.5

Score

1.0
0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0
1.0
0.5
0

Total
4.5
Score

1.0
0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0
1.0
0
0.5

Total
4.5

Score

0.5
1.0

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View
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3 B Gallego Alcaraz, Andres Fe COL 2369 0

4 ] chavez Hidalgo, Daniel MEX 2041 1.0

5 B Dominguez Aguilar, Guiller MEX 2353 0

6 [l Real Pereyra. Diana Carime MEX 1976 1.0

7 [] Hernandez Guerrero, Eduard MEX 2329 0

8 M Juarez Velazquez, Hector MEX 1973 1.0

9 [| Escobar Forero. Alder COL 2470 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5101948 Tavison Garcia, Alioscha MEX 2130 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 [] Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira CcuB 2290 1.0

2 B Cori T.. Deysi PER 2386 1.0

3 [] De La Paz Perdomo. Frank cuB 2460 0

4 M santarius, Erik F USA 2274 0

5 [] Jurado Montelongo. Genaro MEX 1946 1.0

6 M Alvarez Ramirez, Miguel An MEX 2286 0

7 [] Juarez Velazquez, Hector MEX 1973 0.5

8 M Culbeaux Tello, Oscar Abra MEX 2225 0

9 [l Guzman Murillo, Jesus Alej MEX 1989 1.0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5100429 Belmont Hernandez, Andres MEX 2056 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 ] Escobar Forero, Alder COL 2470 0

2 M Montelongo Avalos, Antonio MEX 1909 1.0

3 [l vega Granillo, Alejandro MEX 2215 0

4 B Zzacarias Martinez, Daniel MEX 1870 1.0

5 [ ] obregon Rodriguez, Juan Lu MEX 2171 1.0

6 B Cu Hor. Winston Darwin GUA 2189 1.0

7 [l Juarez Flores, Carlos A. GUA 2340 0

8 M pitterson, Jomo JAM 2263 0.5

9 [ ] culbeaux Tello, Oscar Abra MEX 2225 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3300170 Ferrufino, Boris BOL 2202 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 M Ppadilla Delgadillo, David MEX 0 0

2 [ ] solis Luna, Jose Armando MEX 1984 1.0

3 M Miranda Talavera, Irving A MEX 2050 1.0

4 L] Arias, Lemmys A. ESA 2362 0.5

5 M Gallego Alcaraz, Andres Fe COL 2369 0

6 L] Navarrete Garcia, Alan MEX 1999 1.0

7 M Dominguez Aguilar, Guiller MEX 2353 0

8 [] Garcia Almaguer, Juan Manu MEX 2094 1.0
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Rodiles Legaspi, Ricardo

Vazquez Espinoza, Jonathan

Monteagudo Sabate, David

Varguez Baquedano, Alfredo

Guzman Murillo, Jesus Alej

Gonzalez Anta, Daniel
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Juarez Velazquez, Hector

Name

Casillas Pellat, Jose De J
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Hernandez Guerrero, Gilber

Candila Rodriguez, Fernand

Guzman, Oswaldo

Lorenzana, Wilson Estuardo

Garcia Gutierrez, Francisc
Padilla Delgadillo, David

Monroy Rodriguez, Miguel T

MmO mm]

Morales Quezada, Jose Guad

Name
Nunez Hirales, Juan Alejan
Opp. name

O Yermolinsky, Alex

B Garcia Gutierrez, Francisc

[] Jurado Montelongo, Genaro

MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
cuB
MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
MEX
GUA
GUA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
USA
MEX
MEX

1910
Rating
0
Opp. Rtng
2211
2321
2034
1981
2050
2073
2050
2290
0
Rating
2173
Opp. Rtng
1866
1846
1793
1645
2019
2041
1989
0
1973
Rating
2080
Opp. Rtng
2528
0
1954
2227

1912

0

Rating
2087

Opp. Rtng
2530

0

1946

1.0
Total
4.5
Score

0.5

1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0

1.0
Total
4.5
Score

0.5

1.0
0.5

0.5

1.0

1.0
Total
8.5
Score

Total
4.5

Score
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Game
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Pichardo Salazar, Jose Alf

Guzman, Oswaldo

De La Parra Hurtado, Danie

Monroy Rodriguez, Miguel T

Lopez Rueda, Juan Pablo

Gonzalez Chavez, Emmanuel

Name
Solis Luna, Jose Armando

Opp. name

M Ferrufino, Boris

[] pichardo Salazar, Jose Alf
B Bringas Osuna, Ivan Jarek
Il Zepeda, Lorena

M Martinez Garcia, Jose Joaq
[] alicia Soriano, Ruben

M chavez Hidalgo, Daniel

Name

Torres Rosas, Luis Carlos

O
ke
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>
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3
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Rodriguez Figueroa, Marxia

Huerta, Dayron
Alvarez Ramirez, Miguel An

Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira

Escobar Forero, Alder

Sturt, Raven M

Hernandez Sosa, Juan Anton

Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Ge
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Cordero Olivarez, Cesar Na

Name

Lopez De La Torre, Armando

Opp. name
| Rios, Cristhian Camilo

[ | Martinez Carreno, Fco Javi

M parker Velasco, Percival

Hernandez Andres, Gustavo

Ruiz Sanchez, Orlen

Quinonez Centeno, Carlos D

Gutierrez Carmona, Juan Al

Rojas Alarcon, Julian Anto

Navarrete Mendez, Gonzalo

Name

Rivera Leon, Mauro Arturo

MEX
GUA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX

Opp. Fed.

BOL
MEX
MEX
ESA
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX

Opp. Fed.

GUA
FID
MEX
cuB
COL
USA
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX

Opp. Fed.

COoL
MEX
MEX
MEX
cuB
GUA
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

1815
1954
1933
1912
1898
2170
Rating
1984
Opp. Rtng
2202
1815
2119
2163
2128
1855
2041
Rating
2123
Opp. Rtng
0
2353
2286
2290
2470
2259
0
2321
0
Rating
2043
Opp. Rtng
2409
1821
2231
2260
2388
2256
2192
2297
2214
Rating
0

1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5

Total
3.5

Score

0
1.0
0.5
0
0
1.0
1.0

Total
4.0

Score

1.0
0
1.0
1.0
0
0
1.0
0
0

Total
4.0
Score

0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0
0
1.0
0
0

Total
4.0
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View
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Game

View

Games DB
Game

View
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Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 B Tapie Amione, Pablo Adib MEX 2255 1.0

2 [ ] Davila, carlos NCA 2319 0

3 B Garcia Correa, Jose Ricard MEX 2175 1.0

4 ] Gongora Montes, Benjamin MEX 2238 0

5 M Rascon Vega, Alfonso MEX 2136 1.0

6 [| Navarrete Mendez, Gonzalo MEX 2214 0.5

7 B Duarte Barahona, Raul Alej MEX 2226 0

8 [] Magana Cazares, Jesus Cuau MEX 2178 0

9 M Zzepeda, Sonia ESA 2096 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
15900045 Lopez, Jasel ARU 2112 4.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 M Kovalyov, Anton ARG 2629 0

2 [l Aquilar Monsivais, Victor MEX 1980 1.0

4 B Romero Guevara, Victor Mig MEX 0 1.0

5 [l Lopez Rueda, Juan Pablo MEX 1898 1.0

6 [ Betaneli, Alexander USA 2265 1.0

7 B ibarra Chami, Luis Fernand MEX 2504 0

8 [] Almeida Saenz, Alfonso MEX 2349 0

9 M Fajardo Galaz, Rodolfo De MEX 1918 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5102332 Toscano Arce, Paris Raziel MEX 1753 4.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 [ Tarin Garcia, Luis Miguel MEX 2149 0

2 M Garcia Garcia, Angel MEX 0 0.5

3 [l Guerrero Duran, Oscar Kenn MEX 1981 1.0

4 M Contreras Medina, Ruben Da MEX 2157 0.5

5 [ ] cataneo Esparza, Rene Javi MEX 2100 1.0

6 | Harper, Ryan TRI 2184 0

7 [] Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Dani COL 2137 1.0

8 M Garcia Correa, Jose Ricard MEX 2175 0

9 [ vega Granillo, Alejandro MEX 2215 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5104955 Monteagudo Sabate, David MEX 2019 4.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score  View
1 M Arias, Lemmys A. ESA 2362 0

2 [ Rivera Ayala, Enrique Atza MEX 1704 1.0

3 M carreto Nieto, Geovanni MEX 2220 0

4 [ | Ramirez Martinez, Hector MEX 2177 1.0

5 M Rivera Huerta, Alberto MEX 2173 1.0

6 ] Gongora Montes, Benjamin MEX 2238 0.5
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| Greqgory, Markzon

[] Navarrete Mendez, Gonzalo

M zavalza Ramirez, Ivan ]

Name
Obregon Rodriguez, Juan Lu
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Jacob Lopez, Saul

Zacarias Martinez, Daniel

Estrada Nieto, Julian

Arribas Robina, Maritza

Belmont Hernandez, Andres

Salazar Muro, Jose Antonio

Miranda Talavera, Irving A
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Castillo Trejo, Jose Alber

Name

Machado Moreno, Francisco

Opp. name

] Blanco Fernandez, Alvaro

B Martinez Sasso, Alvaro Ant

Pitterson, Jomo

La Rota, Fabio

Fandino Reyes, Roguelina

Rivera Rodriguez, Jesus Ca

Lino Lopez, Israel

De Winter Gallegos, Willy

Name

Miranda Talavera, lrving A
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Gongora Reyes, Maikel

Sanchez Martinez, Sergio

Ferrufino, Boris

Rodiles Legaspi, Ricardo

Contreras Medina, Ruben Da

Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira

Obregon Rodriguez, Juan Lu

Sturt, Raven M
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Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Dani

Name

Garcia Gutierrez, Francisc

Opp. name

| Quinonez Centeno, Carlos D

[] Nunez Hirales, Juan Alejan

USA
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
MEX
MEX
MEX
cuB
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
MEX
JAM
USA
CcuB
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
CcuB
MEX
BOL
MEX
MEX
CcuB
MEX
USA
COL
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
GUA
MEX

2247
2214
2138
Rating
2171
Opp. Rtng
1864
1870
2308
2296
2056
0
2050
0
Rating
1933
Opp. Rtng
2308
2158
2263
2255
2161
2088
2086
2035
Rating
2050
Opp. Rtng
2452
0
2202
1793
2157
2290
2171
2259
2137
Rating
0
Opp. Rtng
2256
2087

0
0.5
0

Total
4.0

Score

0.5
1.0
0.5
0
0
1.0
0
1.0

Total
3.0

Score

0
1.0
0.5
0
0
0.5
0
1.0

Total
4.0
Score

0
1.0
0
1.0
0
1.0
1.0
0
0

Total
4.0

Score

0
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3 [] Fandino Reyes, Roquelina cuB 2161 0

4 M Lino Lopez. Israel MEX 2086 0

5 [] Martinez Ocampo. Fernando MEX 0 1.0

6 B Casillas Pellat, Jose De J MEX 2080 1.0

7 [l contreras Medina, Ruben Da MEX 2157 1.0

8 M vega Garcia, Jorge Arturo MEX 2252 0

9 ] Furio vidal, Pedro MEX 2135 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5103681 Martha Palafox, Jaime Lion MEX 2061 4.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 [| De La Paz Perdomo, Frank CcuB 2460 0

2 B Mendoza Rubio, Fernando An MEX 1918 1.0

3 [l Lorenzana, Wilson Estuardo GUA 2227 0

4 M sanchez Martinez, Sergio MEX 0 1.0

5 [ Garcia Correa, Jose Ricard MEX 2175 0

6 M Zzacarias Martinez, Daniel MEX 1870 1.0

7 [] cu Hor. Winston Darwin GUA 2189 0

8 M Magana Echeverria, Francis MEX 2276 1.0

9 ] contreras Medina, Ruben Da MEX 2157 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3507041 Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira CcuB 2290 4.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 M Tavison Garcia, Alioscha MEX 2130 0

2 [] Godinez Aguilar, Ramon Ric MEX 2008 1.0

3 B Martinez Castaneda, Allan MEX 2102 1.0

4 ] Torres Rosas, Luis Carlos MEX 2123 0

5 M Lazzeri Menendez, Santos G MEX 2089 0

6 [l Miranda Talavera, Irving A MEX 2050 0

7 B Reyes Ayala, Mario MEX 1990 1.0

8 [ ] chavez Flores, Tomas MEX 0 1.0

9 M Rose, Felix MEX 2089 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5103789 Alvarez Navarro, Martin MEX 2061 4.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 M Cori, Jorge PER 2485 0

2 [] perez Garcia, Rodrigo MEX 1892 0

3 M Robles Sanchez, Fausto MEX 1918 1.0

4 [l cervantes Gonzalez, Alan MEX 1861 1.0

5 M Navarrete Mendez, Gonzalo MEX 2214 0

6 [l ortiz Rubio, Alfonso MEX 1897 1.0

7 M Betaneli, Alexander USA 2265 0.5

8 [] Hernandez Andres, Gustavo MEX 2260 0.5
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M Martinez, Nelson
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Ortiz Rubio, Alfonso
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Moreyra Tinoco, Maximo

Curiel Sanchez, Jose Danie

Zepeda, Lorena
Tarin Garcia, Luis Miguel

Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Dani

Alvarez Navarro, Martin

Escobar Alfaro, Salvador

Rivera Rodriguez, Jesus Ca
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Waldo Zalapa, Alejandro

Name

Rascon Vega. Alfonso

Opp. name

[ ] vazquez Espinoza, Jonathan
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Zacarias Martinez, Daniel
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Arenas, David

Cervantes Gonzalez, Alan

Gongora Montes, Benjamin

Gonzalez Arroyo, Lenin
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Carreto Nieto, Geovanni

Barajas Daniel, Christian

Godinez Aquilar, Ramon Ric

De Winter Gallegos, Willy

Hernandez Belmontes, Humbe
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Martinez, Nelson
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Campos Vila, Milena

Corona Monraz, Ramiro

Alvarez Navarro, Martin

Rodriguez Figueroa, Marxia

Barajas Daniel, Christian
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Alvarez Ramirez, Miguel An
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Zarate Manjarrez, Alfredo

Cervantes Gonzalez, Alan

Mercado Garcia, Francisco
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Rascon Vega, Alfonso

Salazar Muro, Jose Antonio

Hernandez Guerrero, Yadira

Rivera Huerta, Alberto

Martinez Castaneda, Allan

Curiel Sanchez, Jose Danie

Tarin Garcia, Luis Miguel

Aquilar, Gustavo
Beltran Medina, Jorge

Name

Juarez Velazquez, Hector

Opp. name
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Magana Echeverria, Francis

Sanchez Garcia, losif

Gutierrez Carmona, Juan Al

Mercado Garcia, Francisco

Rose, Felix

Martin Del Campo C., Jorge

Tavison Garcia, Alioscha

Moreyra Tinoco, Maximo

Rivera Huerta, Alberto

Name

Real Pereyra, Diana Carime
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Fandino Reyes, Roquelina

Morales Garcia, Sergio Jos

Baltazar Pineda, Rafael

Gonzalez Chavez, Emmanuel

Martinez Garcia, Jose Joaq

Moreyra Tinoco, Maximo

Bringas Osuna, lvan Jarek

Cataneo Esparza, Rene Javi

Sanchez Martinez, Sergio

Name

Rivera Rodriguez, Jesus Ca
Opp. name

|
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Ibragimov, lldar
Jurado Montelongo, Genaro

Betaneli, Alexander

Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
ESA
MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
CcuB
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
USA
MEX
USA

Rating
1645
Opp. Rtng
2136
0]
2152
2173
2102
2167
2149
2165
2057
Rating
1973
Opp. Rtng
2276
2108
2192
2102
2089
2210
2130
2188
2173
Rating
1976
Opp. Rtng
2161
2341
2180
2170
2128
2188
2119
2100
0
Rating
2088
Opp. Rtng
2545
1946
2265

Total
3.5

Score

0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0
0

Total
3.5

Score

0
1.0
0
0.5
1.0
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0.5
0
0

Total
3.5
Score

1.0
0
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0
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0
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0
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Total
3.5

Score

0
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Sepulveda Perez, Jorge Edu
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Sotomayor Villatoro, Silvi

Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manu

Real Pereyra, Diana Carime

Parra Becerra, Edgar Andre

Navarrete Garcia, Alan

Olguin Soria, Naollin

Mazariegos, Silvia Carolin

Beltran Medina, Jorge
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Arellano Ramirez, Luis Rod
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Benitez Diaz, Francisco Ja
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Rojas Alarcon, Julian Anto

Bringas Osuna, lvan Jarek

Rivera Ayala, Enrique Atza

Martinez Ocampo, Fernando

Tarin Garcia, Luis Miguel

Lino Lopez, Israel

Curiel Sanchez, Jose Danie

Zepeda, Lorena
Monjardin Cruz, Heli
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Garcia Garcia, Angel

Panesso Rivera, Henry

Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira

Guzman Murillo, Jesus Alej

Vazquez Espinoza, Jonathan

Vega Garcia, Jorge Arturo

Candila Rodriguez, Fernand

Guzman, Oswaldo
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Jurado Montelongo, Genaro

Name

CHI
MEX
USA
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX

Opp. Fed.

GUA
cuB
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
GUA
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX

Opp. Fed.

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
ESA
MEX
Country
MEX

Opp. Fed.

MEX
COL
cuB
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
GUA
MEX
Country

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

1971 1.0
2260 0.5
2247 0
1933 0.5
1897 0.5
Rating Total
2180 8.5
Opp. Rtng Score
1881 1.0
2480 0
1976 0.5
0 0
1999 0
1846 1.0
2012 0.5
2057 0.5
2004 0
Rating Total
1981 8.5
Opp. Rtng Score
2297 0
2119 0
1704 1.0
0 1.0
2149 0
2086 1.0
2167 0.5
2163 0
2073 0
Rating Total
2102 8.5
Opp. Rtng Score
0 1.0
2351 0
2290 0
1989 1.0
1645 0.5
2252 0
0 0
1954 0
1946 1.0
Rating Total
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5102898 Rosas Reyes, Raul MEX 2011 .5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score  View
1 M Almeida Saenz, Alfonso MEX 2349 0

2 [ Quesada Perez, Yuniesky CcuB 2620 0

3 B Zzavaleta Hernandez. Jorge MEX 1910 1.0

4 ] Martinez Sasso. Alvaro Ant MEX 2158 0

5 M Ppadilla Delgadillo, David MEX o 1.0

6 [l Hernandez Guerrero, Yadira MEX 2152 1.0

7 M Altamirano Gonzalez, Yehud MEX 2169 0

8 [] Gutierrez Carmona, Juan Al MEX 2192 0.5

9 [l Aquirre Manzo. Leopoldo An MEX 2211 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5116406 Morales Quezada, Jose Guad MEX 0 8.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 M Martin Del Campo C., Jorge MEX 2210 0.5

2 ] Espinoza Palomino, Willyam PER 2295 0

3 M Rose. Felix MEX 2089 0

4 L] Rivera Flores, Jorge Alber MEX 2003 1.0

5 M chavez Hidalgo, Daniel MEX 2041 0

6 [ Diaz Rosas, Julio Cesar MEX 2072 1.0

7 M Garcia Aimaguer, Juan Manu MEX 2094 0

8 [ Godinez Aguilar, Ramon Ric MEX 2008 1.0

9 M Casillas Pellat, Jose De J MEX 2080 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5110181 Ariza Gonzalez, Leonardo MEX 1724 Bi5) Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
2 M Reyes Esquivel, Mario MEX 2034 0.5

3 [] cordero Olivarez, Cesar Na MEX 0 0

4 M Bolanos Lepere, Ulises MEX 1958 1.0

5 [ parker Velasco, Percival MEX 2231 1.0

6 M Gonzalez Chavez, Emmanuel MEX 2170 0

7 [ ] Monjardin Cruz, Heli MEX 2073 0

8 B Romero Guevara, Victor Mig MEX 0 0

9 [ ] Gonzalez Anta, Daniel MEX 0 1.0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5105099 Diaz Rosas, Julio Cesar MEX 2072 B85 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score  View
1 [ Ibarra Chami, Luis Fernand MEX 2504 0

2 M De La Parra Hurtado, Danie MEX 1933 1.0

3 [ vega Garcia, Jorge Arturo MEX 2252 0.5

4 M Bravo. William NCA 2243 0

5 [] Hernandez Sosa. Juan Anton MEX 0 0
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M Morales Quezada, Jose Guad

| Vazquez Adame, Jorge Jonat

[ ] Bolanos Lepere, Ulises

M Avila Uriostegui, Norbert

Name
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La Rota, Fabio

Lazzeri Menendez, Santos G

Zepeda, Sonia
Casillas Pellat, Jose De J

Nunez Hirales, Juan Alejan

Corona Monraz, Ramiro

Godinez Aquilar, Ramon Ric

Martinez Castaneda, Allan
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Garcia Almaguer, Juan Manu

Name

Zacarias Martinez, Daniel
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Magana Cazares, Jesus Cuau

Obregon Rodriguez, Juan Lu

Zorrilla Lavallade, Omar A

Belmont Hernandez, Andres

Godinez Aquilar, Ramon Ric

Martha Palafox, Jaime Lion

Salazar Muro, Jose Antonio

Barajas Daniel, Christian

NN N[N N

Corona Monraz, Ramiro

Name

Rivera Flores, Jorge Alber

Opp. name

[ ] Hernandez Guerrero, Eduard

M Fandino Reyes, Roquelina

O Montelongo Avalos, Antonio

Morales Quezada, Jose Guad

Mendoza Rubio, Fernando An

Sanchez Martinez, Sergio

Aguilar, Gustavo
Gutierrez Navarro, Daniel

Gutierrez Carmona, Juan Al

Name

Guzman Murillo, Jesus Alej

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
GUA

Opp. Fed.

USA
MEX
ESA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX

Opp. Fed.

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX

Opp. Fed.

MEX
CcuB
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
ESA
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

0
1866
1958
1919
Rating
1954
Opp. Rtng
2255
2089
2096
2080
2087
2074
2008
2102
2094
Rating
1870
Opp. Rtng
2178
2171
2064
2056
2008
2061
0
2057
2074
Rating
2003
Opp. Rtng
2329
2161
1909
0
1918

2165
1796
2192
Rating
1989

0

0.5
1.0
0.5

Total
3.5

Score

0
0
1.0
0
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0
0

Total
3.5

Score

0.5
0
0.5
0
1.0
0
0
0.5
1.0

Total
3.5
Score

0
0
0.5
0
1.0
1.0
0
1.0
0

Total
3.5
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Estrada Nieto, Julian

Culbeaux Tello, Oscar Abra

Martinez Carreno, Fco Javi

Martinez Castaneda, Allan

Ramirez Martinez, Hector

Sotomayor Villatoro, Silvi

Rivera Huerta, Alberto

Hernandez Guerrero, Yadira
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Tavison Garcia, Alioscha

Name
Vazquez Adame, Jorge Jonat

Opp. name

[ ] Rivera Huerta, Alberto

| Moreyra Tinoco, Maximo

[ Arellano Ramirez, Luis Rod

Hernandez Sosa, Juan Anton

Croes, Octavio

Diaz Rosas, Julio Cesar

De Winter Gallegos, Willy
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Parker Velasco, Percival

Name

Parker Velasco, Percival
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Avila Uriostequi, Norbert

Ibarra Chami, Luis Fernand

Lopez De La Torre, Armando

Varguez Baquedano, Alfredo

Ariza Gonzalez, Leonardo

Bolanos Lepere, Ulises

Cervantes Gonzalez, Alan

Hernandez De La Vega, Alej
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Vazquez Adame, Jorge Jonat

Name
Sanchez Martinez, Sergio
Opp. name

M Gutierrez Carmona, Juan Al

[l Miranda Talavera, Irving A

| Reyes Ayala, Mario

[] Martha Palafox, Jaime Lion

| Mazariegos, Silvia Carolin

Opp. Fed.

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
GUA
MEX
MEX
MEX

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
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MEX
MEX
MEX
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Country
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Fed.

Country
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GUA

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

Opp. Rtng
2308
2225
1821
2102
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1881
2173
2152
2130
Rating
1866
Opp. Rtng
2173
2188
2004
0
1934
2034
2072
2035
2231
Rating
2231
Opp. Rtng
1919
2504
2043
2041
1724
1958
1861
1804
1866
Rating
0
Opp. Rtng
2192
2050
1990
2061
2012

Score

0
0
1.0
0
0
1.0
0.5
1.0
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Total
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0
0
0
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Total
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Total
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0
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0
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[ Rivera Flores, Jorge Alber

B Barajas Daniel, Christian

[] Real Gomez, Jeronimo

H Real Pereyra, Diana Carime

Name

Barajas Daniel, Christian
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@

Gurevich, Dmitry

Monroy Rodriguez, Miguel T

Campos Vila, Milena

Lopez Rueda, Juan Pablo

Robles Sanchez, Fausto

Montelongo Avalos, Antonio

Sanchez Martinez, Sergio

Zacarias Martinez, Daniel

ONMOECOECONEO

Mendoza Rubio, Fernando An

Name

Rodiles Legaspi, Ricardo

O
ke
T
>
D
3
@

Hernandez Guerrero, Yadira

De Winter Gallegos, Willy

Rivera Huerta, Alberto

Miranda Talavera, Irving A

Reyes Ayala, Mario

Real Gomez, Jeronimo

Croes, Octavio

Sotomayor Villatoro, Silvi

NN N[N N

Navarrete Garcia, Alan

Name

Godinez Aguilar, Ramon Ric

Opp. name

[ ] Morales Garcia, Sergio Jos

| Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira

O Monroy Rodriguez, Miguel T

Montelongo Avalos, Antonio

Zacarias Martinez, Daniel

Jacob Lopez, Saul

Guzman, Oswaldo

Morales Quezada, Jose Guad

Galicia Soriano, Ruben

Name

Avila Uriostequi, Norbert

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX

Opp. Fed.

USA
MEX
cuB
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX

Opp. Fed.

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
ARU
GUA
MEX
Country
MEX

Opp. Fed.

MEX
CcuB
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
GUA
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2003 0
2057 0.5
1986 1.0
1976 0.5
Rating Total
2057 8.5
Opp. Rtng Score
2475 0
1912 1.0
2215 0
1898 0
1918 0
1909 0.5
0 0.5
1870 0.5
1918 1.0
Rating Total
1793 3.5
Opp. Rtng Score
2152 0
2035 1.0
2173 0
2050 0
1990 0
1986 0.5
1934 0.5
1881 0.5
1999 1.0
Rating Total
2008 8.5
Opp. Rtng Score
2341 0
2290 0
1912 0.5
1909 0.5
1870 0
1864 1.0
1954 0.5
0 0
1855 1.0
Rating Total
1919 8.5
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View

Games DB
Game

View
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Parker Velasco, Percival

Zorrilla Lavallade, Omar A

Garcia Almaguer, Juan Manu

Gonzalez Anta, Daniel

Hernandez Vazquez, Angel G

De Winter Gallegos, Willy

De La Parra Hurtado, Danie

Guerrero Duran, Oscar Kenn
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Diaz Rosas, Julio Cesar

Name
Zavaleta Hernandez, Jorge

Opp. name
[ ] vega Granillo, Alejandro
| Monjardin Cruz, Heli

Rosas Reyes, Raul

Croes, Octavio

Guerrero Duran, Oscar Kenn

Rodriguez Figueroa, Marxia

Martinez Ocampo, Fernando

Reyes Esquivel, Mario
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Bringas Osuna, lvan Jarek

Name

Magana Echeverria, Francis

Opp. name

[] Juarez Velazquez, Hector

| Felgaer, Ruben

[| Lazzeri Menendez, Santos G
M Cataneo Esparza, Rene Javi
Il Zapata, Alonso

M Furio Vidal, Pedro

B Hernandez Belmontes, Humbe
] Martha Palafox, Jaime Lion

Name

Hernandez De La Vega, Alej

Martinez Sasso, Alvaro Ant

Estrada Nieto, Julian

Arribas Robina, Maritza

Tapie Amione, Pablo Adib

Rojas Alarcon, Julian Anto

Magana Cazares, Jesus Cuau

Opp. Fed.

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
MEX
MEX
ARU
MEX
GUA
MEX
MEX
MEX

Fed.

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
ARG
MEX
MEX
CoL
MEX
MEX
MEX

Fed.

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
MEX
CcuB
MEX
MEX
MEX

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

Opp. Rtng
2231
2064
2094
0
1588
2035
1933
1981
2072
Rating
1910
Opp. Rtng
2215
2073
2011
1934
1981
0

0
2034
2119
Rating
2276
Opp. Rtng
1973
2577
2089
2100
2477
2135
2065
2061
Rating
1804
Opp. Rtng
2158
2308
2296
2255
2297
2178

Score

0
0.5
0
0
1.0
0
0.5
1.0
0.5

Total
3.5

Score

0
0
0
0.5
0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0

Total
3.0

Score

1.0
0
1.0
1.0
0
0
0
0

Total
3.0

Score

1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0
0
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View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View
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7 B Zzorrilla Lavallade, Omar A MEX 2064 0

8 B parker Velasco, Percival MEX 2231 0

9 [] Escobar Alfaro, Salvador MEX 2050 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5109736 Olguin Soria, Naollin MEX 1846 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score  View

1 [ curiel Sanchez, Jose Danie MEX 2167 0.5

2 M Rivera Huerta, Alberto MEX 2173 1.0

3 [| santarius, Erik F USA 2274 0.5

4 M sturt, Raven M USA 2259 0

5 ] Furio vidal, Pedro MEX 2135 0

6 B Baltazar Pineda, Rafael MEX 2180 0

7 [ castillo Trejo, Jose Alber MEX 0 0

8 M sainz Aguirre, Ignacio MEX 0 0

9 M Rodriguez Figueroa, Marxia GUA 0 1.0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5109965 Hernandez Sosa, Juan Anton MEX 0 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 B Betaneli, Alexander USA 2265 0

2 ] Mercado Garcia, Francisco MEX 2102 0

3 M Zarate Manjarrez, Alfredo MEX 2113 0.5

4 [] vazquez Adame. Jorge Jonat MEX 1866 1.0

5 M Diaz Rosas, Julio Cesar MEX 2072 1.0

6 [] Gutierrez Carmona, Juan Al MEX 2192 0.5

7 B Torres Rosas, Luis Carlos MEX 2123 0

8 [] Lazzeri Menendez, Santos G MEX 2089 0

9 M Rascon Vega, Alfonso MEX 2136 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5110076 Chavez Hidalgo, Daniel MEX 2041 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 L] Quesada Perez, Yasser CuB 2401 0

2 M Galicia Soriano, Ruben MEX 1855 0.5

3 [] Jacob Lopez. Saul MEX 1864 1.0

4 B Moreyra Tinoco, Maximo MEX 2188 0

5 [] Morales Quezada, Jose Guad MEX 0 1.0

6 B vega Granillo, Alejandro MEX 2215 0

7 M Culbeaux Tello, Oscar Abra MEX 2225 0

8 [ solis Luna, Jose Armando MEX 1984 0

9 B Gutierrez Navarro, Daniel MEX 1796 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
7300115 Mazariegos, Silvia Carolin GUA 2012 3.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score  View
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1 [ panesso Rivera, Henry COL 2351 0

2 M Rodriguez Figueroa, Marxia GUA 0 1.0

3 [l Harper, Ryan TRI 2184 0

4 B Furio Vidal, Pedro MEX 2135 0

5 [] sanchez Martinez, Sergio MEX 0 0.5

6 M Galicia Soriano. Ruben MEX 1855 1.0

7 [| Baltazar Pineda, Rafael MEX 2180 0.5

8 M Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Dani coL 2137 0

9 [] Robles Sanchez, Fausto MEX 1918 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5101689 Escobar Alfaro, Salvador MEX 2050 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score  View
1 B Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manu cuB 2480 0

2 [ ] sotomayor Villatoro, Silvi GUA 1881 1.0

3 M Gregory. Markzon USA 2247 0.5

4 [] culbeaux Tello, Oscar Abra MEX 2225 0

5 M Chavez Flores, Tomas MEX 0 0.5

6 L] perez Garcia. Rodrigo MEX 1892 0

7 M Ortiz Rubio, Alfonso MEX 1897 0

8 [ ] croes, Octavio ARU 1934 0.5

9 B Hernandez De La Vega, Alej MEX 1804 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5101166 Salazar Muro, Jose Antonio MEX 0 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score  View
1 O Huerta, Dayron FID 2353 0

2 B vazquez Espinoza, Jonathan MEX 1645 0

3 [] Mendoza Rubio, Fernando An MEX 1918 1.0

4 M Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Dani COL 2137 0

5 [] Montelongo Avalos, Antonio MEX 1909 1.0

6 M Obregon Rodriguez, Juan Lu MEX 2171 0

7 [| zacarias Martinez, Daniel MEX 1870 1.0

8 M Contreras Medina, Ruben Da MEX 2157 0

9 [ ] Duran Juarez, Citlali MEX 1959 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5106893 Reyes Esquivel, Mario MEX 2034 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score  View
1 M Gallego Alcaraz, Andres Fe COL 2369 0

2 [ ] Ariza Gonzalez, Leonardo MEX 1724 0.5

3 M Chavez Flores, Tomas MEX 0 1.0

4 L] Martinez, Nelson ESA 2189 0

5 B Martin Del Campo C., Jorge MEX 2210 0

6 [ ] vazquez Adame, Jorge Jonat MEX 1866 0.5
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7 B Gutierrez Navarro, Daniel MEX 1796 0.5

8 [l zavaleta Hernandez, Jorge MEX 1910 0

9 M Croes. Octavio ARU 1934 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5112869 Padilla Delgadillo, David MEX 0 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score  View

1 L] Ferrufino, Boris BOL 2202 1.0

2 B Rojas Alarcon, Julian Anto MEX 2297 0

3 [ ] Aguilar, Gustavo ESA 2165 0

4 M Monjardin Cruz, Heli MEX 2073 0

5 [| Rosas Reyes, Raul MEX 2011 0

6 B Martinez Ocampo. Fernando MEX 0 1.0

7 [ ] casillas Pellat, Jose De J MEX 2080 0

8 M sepulveda Perez, Jorge Edu CHI 1971 0

9 L] Guerrero Duran, Oscar Kenn MEX 1981 1.0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5100488 De Winter Gallegos, Willy MEX 2035 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 L] cori T.. Deysi PER 2386 0

2 B Rodiles Legaspi. Ricardo MEX 1793 0

3 [| De La Parra Hurtado, Danie MEX 1933 0.5

a4 B Monroy Rodriguez, Miguel T MEX 1912 0

5 M Gutierrez Navarro, Daniel MEX 1796 1.0

6 [ ] Avila Uriostegui. Norbert MEX 1919 1.0

7 B Ramirez Martinez, Hector MEX 2177 0

8 [l vazquez Adame, Jorge Jonat MEX 1866 0.5

9 M Machado Moreno, Francisco MEX 1933 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5104718 Reyes Ayala, Mario MEX 1990 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

3 [] sanchez Martinez, Sergio MEX 0 0

4 M Rivera Ayala, Enrique Atza MEX 1704 1.0

5 [ | Rodiles Legaspi. Ricardo MEX 1793 1.0

6 M cataneo Esparza, Rene Javi MEX 2100 0

7 [ vigoa Apecheche, Yanira cuB 2290 0

8 B Montelongo Avalos, Antonio MEX 1909 1.0

9 [l Lopez Rueda, Juan Pablo MEX 1898 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5101727 Sainz Aquirre, Ignacio MEX 0 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 L] pitterson, Jomo JAM 2263 0

2 M cataneo Esparza, Rene Javi MEX 2100 0
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3 B sanchez Garcia, losif MEX 2108 0.5

4 [ | Gutierrez Navarro, Daniel MEX 1796 0.5

5 M Zzepeda, Sonia ESA 2096 0

6 [] Rivera Ayala, Enrique Atza MEX 1704 1.0

7 M Rose, Felix MEX 2089 0

8 ] olguin Soria, Naollin MEX 1846 1.0

9 B Martinez Garcia, Jose Joag MEX 2128 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5108233 Gutierrez Navarro, Daniel MEX 1796 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 [| contreras Medina, Ruben Da MEX 2157 0

2 B Castillo Trejo. Jose Alber MEX 0 0

3 [ ] Gonzalez Anta, Daniel MEX 0 0.5

4 M sainz Aguirre, Ignacio MEX 0 0.5

5 [] De winter Gallegos. Willy MEX 2035 0

6 M sepulveda Perez, Jorge Edu CHI 1971 1.0

7 [ ] Reyes Esquivel, Mario MEX 2034 0.5

8 M Rivera Flores, Jorge Alber MEX 2003 0

9 ] chavez Hidalgo, Daniel MEX 2041 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5107369 De La Parra Hurtado, Danie MEX 1933 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 M Gongora Montes, Benjamin MEX 2238 0

2 [ Diaz Rosas, Julio Cesar MEX 2072 0

3 M De winter Gallegos, Willy MEX 2035 0.5

4 [ sanchez Garcia, losif MEX 2108 0.5

5 M Corona Monraz, Ramiro MEX 2074 0.5

6 [l Nunez Hirales, Juan Alejan MEX 2087 0

7 B Avila Uriostegui. Norbert MEX 1919 0.5

8 [] Mercado Garcia, Francisco MEX 2102 1.0

9 M Castillo Trejo. Jose Alber MEX 0 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5109604 Bolanos Lepere, Ulises MEX 1958 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
2 [] Rose, Felix MEX 2089 0.5

3 M German Montoya, Gabriel MEX 2114 0

4 [ ] Ariza Gonzalez, Leonardo MEX 1724 0

5 M sotomayor Villatoro, Silvi GUA 1881 0.5

6 H parker Velasco, Percival MEX 2231 1.0

7 L] Lino Lopez, Israel MEX 2086 0

8 M Diaz Rosas, Julio Cesar MEX 2072 0

9 [ ] Jacob Lopez, Saul MEX 1864 1.0
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Martinez Ocampo, Fernando

o
S
©

S

D

3

o

Bluvshtein, Mark

Sepulveda Perez, Jorge Edu

Capo Vidal, Uriel
Benitez Diaz, Francisco Ja

Garcia Gutierrez, Francisc
Padilla Delgadillo, David

Zavaleta Hernandez, Jorge

Martinez Carreno, Fco Javi
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Cervantes Gonzalez, Alan

Name

Croes, Octavio
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Bravo, William

Lino Lopez, Israel

Zavaleta Hernandez, Jorge

Vazquez Adame, Jorge Jonat

Hernandez Vazquez, Angel G

Rodiles Legaspi, Ricardo

Escobar Alfaro, Salvador

N EEN N EEN BN

Reyes Esquivel, Mario

Name

Hernandez Guerrero, Yadira
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Rodiles Legaspi, Ricardo

Quesada Perez, Yasser

Vazquez Espinoza, Jonathan

Cordero Olivarez, Cesar Na

Arellano Ramirez, Luis Rod

Rosas Reyes, Raul

Gonzalez Anta, Daniel
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Guzman Murillo, Jesus Alej

Name

Navarrete Garcia, Alan

Opp. name

[ | sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Ge

| Aquirre Manzo, Leopoldo An

[ calicia Soriano, Ruben

B Martinez Garcia, Jose Joaq

[| Baltazar Pineda, Rafael

Country

MEX

Opp.

CAN
CHI

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

Fed.

Country

ARU

Opp.

NCA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

Fed.

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
cuB
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

Fed.

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

Rating
0
Opp. Rtng
2589
1971
2328
1981
0

0
1910
1821
1861
Rating
1934
Opp. Rtng
2243
2086
1910
1866
1588
1793
2050
2034
Rating
2152
Opp. Rtng
1793
2401
1645
0
2004
2011
0
1989
Rating
1999
Opp. Rtng
2321
2211
1855
2128
2180

Total
3.0

Score

0
1.0
1.0

Total
3.0

Score

0
0
0.5
0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5

Total
2.5

Score
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0
0.5
0
0.5
0
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0

Total
2.5

Score
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0
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M Ferrufino, Boris

O Zepeda, Lorena
M waldo Zalapa, Alejandro

[] Rodiles Legaspi, Ricardo

Name

Jurado Montelongo, Genaro

Opp. name

D Veqga Garcia, Jorge Arturo

Rivera Rodriguez, Jesus Ca

Nunez Hirales, Juan Alejan

Corona Monraz, Ramiro

Tavison Garcia, Alioscha

Sanchez Garcia, losif

Zarate Manjarrez, Alfredo

Zepeda, Sonia
Martinez Castaneda, Allan
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Gonzalez Garcia, Jose

Robles Sanchez, Fausto

Sturt, Raven M

Jurado Montelongo, Genaro

De La Parra Hurtado, Danie

Guzman, Oswaldo

Lopez Rueda, Juan Pablo

Mendoza Rubio, Fernando An
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Zacarias Martinez, Daniel

Name

Gonzalez Anta, Daniel

Opp. name
M Arribas Robina, Maritza

|:| Martinez Sasso, Alvaro Ant

M Gutierrez Navarro, Daniel

Avila Uriostequi, Norbert

German Montoya, Gabriel

Mercado Garcia, Francisco

Hernandez Guerrero, Yadira

Rivera Huerta, Alberto

Ariza Gonzalez, Leonardo

Name

Galicia Soriano, Ruben

BOL
ESA
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX

Opp. Fed.

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
ESA
MEX
Country
MEX

Opp. Fed.

MEX
MEX
USA
MEX
MEX
GUA
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX

Opp. Fed.

CcuB
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2202
2163
2050
1793
Rating
1946
Opp. Rtng
2252
2088
2087
2074
2130
2108
2113
2096
2102
Rating
2074
Opp. Rtng
2511
1918
2259
1946
1933
1954
1898
1918
1870
Rating
0
Opp. Rtng
2296
2158
1796
1919
2114
2102
2152
2173
1724
Rating
1855

o O O

0

Total
2.5

Score

0
0
1.0
1.0
0
0.5
0
0
0

Total
2.5

Score

0
1.0
0
0
0.5
0.5
0
0.5
0

Total
2.5
Score

0
0
0.5
1.0
0
0.5
0.5
0
0

Total
2.5
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Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
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Altamirano Gonzalez, Yehud

Chavez Hidalgo, Daniel

Navarrete Garcia, Alan

Zarate Manjarrez, Alfredo

Zorrilla Lavallade, Omar A

Mazariegos, Silvia Carolin

Solis Luna, Jose Armando

Rodriguez Figueroa, Marxia
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Godinez Aquilar, Ramon Ric

Name
Montelongo Avalos, Antonio

Opp. name

M Navarrete Mendez, Gonzalo

] Belmont Hernandez, Andres

M Rivera Flores, Jorge Alber

Godinez Aquilar, Ramon Ric

Salazar Muro, Jose Antonio

Real Gomez, Jeronimo

Reyes Ayala, Mario
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|
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Pichardo Salazar, Jose Alf

Name

Real Gomez, Jeronimo
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Della Morte, Pablo

Lorenzana, Wilson Estuardo

Lopez Rueda, Juan Pablo

Hernandez Vazquez, Angel G

Jacob Lopez, Saul

Rodiles Legaspi, Ricardo

Montelongo Avalos, Antonio

Sanchez Martinez, Sergio
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Rivera Ayala, Enrique Atza

Name

Mendoza Rubio, Fernando An

Opp. name
M puarte Barahona, Raul Alej

L] martha Palafox, Jaime Lion

M salazar Muro, Jose Antonio

O Sotomayor Villatoro, Silvi

M Rivera Flores, Jorge Alber

Opp. Fed.

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
GUA
MEX
GUA
MEX

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

Fed.

Country

MEX

Opp.

ARG
GUA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

Fed.

Country

MEX

Opp.

MEX
MEX
MEX
GUA
MEX

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

Opp. Rtng
2169
2041
1999
2113
2064
2012
1984
0
2008
Rating
1909
Opp. Rtng
2214
2056
2003
2008
0
2057
1986
1990
1815
Rating
1986
Opp. Rtng
2307
2227
1898
1588
1864
1793
1909
0
1704
Rating
1918
Opp. Rtng
2226
2061
0
1881
2003

Score

0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0
0
0
1.0
0

Total
2.5

Score

0
0
0.5
0.5
0
0.5
0.5
0
0.5

Total
2.5

Score

0
0
0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0
0.5

Total
2.5
Score

0
0
0
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[ ] pichardo Salazar, Jose Alf

M Rivera Ayala, Enrique Atza

|:| Corona Monraz, Ramiro

| Barajas Daniel, Christian

Name

Pichardo Salazar, Jose Alf

Opp. name

O Zepeda, Lorena
Varguez Baquedano, Alfredo

Solis Luna, Jose Armando

Nunez Hirales, Juan Alejan

Rodriguez Figueroa, Marxia

Mendoza Rubio, Fernando An

Hernandez Vazquez, Angel G

Jacob Lopez, Saul
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Montelongo Avalos, Antonio

Name

Rivera Ayala, Enrigue Atza
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Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Dani

Monteagudo Sabate, David

Benitez Diaz, Francisco Ja

Reyes Ayala, Mario

Martinez Carreno, Fco Javi

Sainz Aqguirre, Ignacio

Mendoza Rubio, Fernando An
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Real Gomez, Jeronimo

Name

Martinez Sasso, Alvaro Ant

Hernandez De La Vega, Alej

Gonzalez Anta, Daniel

Rosas Reyes, Raul

Ll
|
[[] Machado Moreno, Francisco
|
Ll

Garcia, Douglas
Name

Mercado Garcia, Francisco

Opp. name

[l Felgaer, Ruben
M Hernandez Sosa, Juan Anton

[ pitterson, Jomo

| Juarez Velazquez, Hector

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
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MEX
MEX
MEX
GUA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
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MEX
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MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
GUA
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title
ARG
MEX
JAM
MEX

1815
1704
2074
2057
Rating
1815
Opp. Rtng
2163
2041
1984
2087
0
1918
1588
1864
1909
Rating
1704
Opp. Rtng
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2019
1981
1990
1821
0
1918
1986
Rating
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Opp. Rtng
1804
0
1933
2011
1964
Rating
2102
Opp. Rtng
2577
0
2263
1973

0.5
1.0
0.5
0

Total
2.5

Score

0
0
0
0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
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Total
1.5

Score

0
0
0
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Total
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Total
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5 [l candila Rodriguez. Fernand MEX 0 0

6 M Gonzalez Anta, Daniel MEX 0 0.5

7 [] Aguilar Monsivais, Victor MEX 1980 0

8 B De La Parra Hurtado, Danie MEX 1933 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5109655 Guerrero Duran, Oscar Kenn MEX 1981 2.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 B Espinoza Palomino. Willyam PER 2295 0.5

2 ] Martin Del Campo C., Jorge MEX 2210 0

3 M Toscano Arce, Paris Raziel MEX 1753 0

4 [| chavez Flores, Tomas MEX 0 0

5 B Zzavaleta Hernandez, Jorge MEX 1910 1.0

6 [ ] Rose, Felix MEX 2089 0.5

7 M Rascon Vega, Alfonso MEX 2136 0

8 [ Avila Uriostequi, Norbert MEX 1919 0

9 M padilla Delgadillo, David MEX 0 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5113156 Jacob Lopez, Saul MEX 1864 2.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 B Obregon Rodriguez, Juan Lu MEX 2171 0.5

2 [] Magana Cazares, Jesus Cuau MEX 2178 0

3 M chavez Hidalgo, Daniel MEX 2041 0

4 L] Duran Juarez, Citlali MEX 1959 0

5 M Real Gomez, Jeronimo MEX 1986 0.5

6 [ ] Godinez Aguilar, Ramon Ric MEX 2008 0

7 B Sotomayor Villatoro, Silvi GUA 1881 0.5

8 [l pichardo Salazar, Jose Alf MEX 1815 0.5

9 M Bolanos Lepere, Ulises MEX 1958 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5115922 Cervantes Gonzalez, Alan MEX 1861 2.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 [| Gonzalez Chavez, Emmanuel MEX 2170 0

2 M waldo zalapa, Alejandro MEX 2050 0

3 [] salazar Sanchez, Jose Ferm MEX 1995 1.0

4 B Alvarez Navarro, Martin MEX 2061 0

5 [] Romero Guevara., Victor Mig MEX 0 0

6 B Aquilar Monsivais, Victor MEX 1980 0

7 [ | parker Velasco, Percival MEX 2231 0

8 M Hernandez Vazquez. Angel G MEX 1588 1.0

9 [ ] Martinez Ocampo. Fernando MEX 0 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB

7301057 Sotomayor Villatoro, Silvi GUA 1881 2.0 Game
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Baltazar Pineda, Rafael

Escobar Alfaro, Salvador

Romero Guevara, Victor Mig

Mendoza Rubio, Fernando An

Bolanos Lepere, Ulises

Guzman Murillo, Jesus Alej

Jacob Lopez, Saul
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Rodiles Legaspi, Ricardo

Name
Martinez Carreno, Fco Javi
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Lopez De La Torre, Armando

Guzman Murillo, Jesus Alej

Zepeda, Sonia
Rivera Ayala, Enrique Atza

Sepulveda Perez, Jorge Edu

Martinez Ocampo, Fernando
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Torres Rosas, Luis Carlos

Mazariegos, Silvia Carolin

Sepulveda Perez, Jorge Edu

Robles Sanchez, Fausto

Pichardo Salazar, Jose Alf

Zavaleta Hernandez, Jorge

Galicia Soriano, Ruben
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Tey Carrera, Joaquin
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[] Martin Del Campo C., Rober

| Lopez Rueda, Juan Pablo

D Cu Hor, Winston Darwin
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| Dominguez Aquilar, Guiller
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Eurio Vidal, Pedro

Villanueva Garciacano, Man

Aquilar Monsivais, Victor

Real Gomez, Jeronimo

Avila Uriostegui, Norbert

Croes, Octavio

Pichardo Salazar, Jose Alf

Cervantes Gonzalez, Alan
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